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The contents of this publication are the copyright of Fersa Bearings and may not be reproduced (even extracts) unless prior written permission is
granted, Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information contaied in this publication but no liablility for any loss or damage
whether direct, indirect or consequential arising out of the use of the information contained herein.

Despite our best efforts to ensure the accuracy of the information contained in this document, errors or omissions cannot be completely ruled out. We
disclaim any and all responsibility for such unintentional errors or omissions.

0 conteldo desta publicacdo é propriedade da Fersa Bearings e ndo pode ser reproduzido (mesmo que parcialmente) sem autorizacao prévia por
escrito. Foram tomadas todas as medidas para se garantir a exatidao das informacgdes contidas nesta publicacao, mas nao nos consideramos
responsaveis por qualquer perda ou dano, tanto diretos como indiretos ou consequentes resultantes do uso das informacoes contidas neste
documento.

Apesar do nosso esforco para garantirmos a exatidao dos dados deste documento, declinamos qualquer responsabilidade por eventuais erros ou
omissoes.

El contenido de esta publicacion es propiedad de Fersa Bearings y no puede reproducirse (incluso parcialmente) sin autorizacién previa por escrito.
Todos los datos se han tomado para garantizar la exactitud de la informacion contenida en esta publicacion, pero no se hace responsable por cualquier
pérdida o dafos, ya sean directos, indirectos o consecuentes resultantes del uso de la informacion contenida en este documento.

A pesar de nuestro esfuerzo para asegurar la exactitud de los datos de este documento, declinamos toda responsabilidad sobre posibles errores u
omisiones.

Le contenu de cette publication est soumis aux droits d'auteur de Fersa Bearings et ne peuvent étre reproduits (ni méme en extraits) sans avoir
préalablement obtenu une autorisation écrite. Le plus grand soin a été pris pour garantir I'exactitude des informations contenues dans la publication.
Néanmoins, aucune responsabilité ne peut étre engagée pour la perte ou les dégats, qu'ils soient directement ou indirectement liés ou encore
conséquents a l'usage des informations contenues.

Malgré nos efforts pour garantir I'exactitude des informations contenues dans ce document, nous ne sommes pas en mesure d'exclure toute possibilité
d'erreur ou d'omission. Nous rejetons toute responsabilité pour de telles erreurs ou omissions involontaires.

Die Inhalte dieses Dokuments unterliegen dem Urheberrecht von Fersa Bearings und diirfen weder ganz noch teilweise ohne vorherige schriftliche
Genehmigung vervielfdltigt werden. Bei der Zusammenstellung der Informationen dieses Dokuments wurde auBerste Sorgfalt angewandt,
nichtsdestotrotz (ibernehmen wir keine Haftung fiir mittelbare, unmittelbare Verluste oder Schaden bzw. Folgeschaden, die aufgrund der Nutzung der
hier enthaltenen Informationen entstehen.

Obwohl jede Anstrengung unternommen wurde, um die Korrektheit der Informationen dieses Dokuments zu gewahrleisten, kénnen Fehler oder
Auslassungen nicht vollstandig ausgeschlossen werden. In diesem Sinne schlieBen wir jegliche Haftung fiir derartige unbeabsichtigte Fehler und
Auslassungen aus.

ABTOPCKOE MPaBo Ha COAEPKaHME 3TOW NyBaMKaLMm NPpUHaANEKUT KomnaHuu Fersa Bearings, v ee BocnponsseaeHue (aaxe YacTuyHoe) He paspeluaetcs 6e3
noNy4yeHUA NMCbMEHHOro paspeluenus Fersa Bearings. [lna obecneyeHns TOHHOCTU MHGOPMALIMK, COAEPIKALLENCA B HacToALel NnybanKaumm, 6bi11 npeanpu-
HATbI BCE BO3MOMKHbIE Mepbl, 04HaKO aBTOP He HEeCeT OTBETCTBEHHOCTU 3a Kakune-ambo notepun uam ywepb (Npamoit, No6OYHbIA MW KOCBEHHDIN), BOSHUKLWWIA
BC/IEACTBME UCNO/Ib30BAHUA Tako MHGOpMaL K.

HecmoTps Ha Bce ycunus, HanpaeneHHble Ha o6ecneyeHne TOYHOCTU MHGOPMALIMK, KOTOPAA COAEPIKUTCA B HACTOALLEM JOKYMEHTE, OWIMBKM UAK yNyLIEHNA
He MOryT 6bITb MONHOCTBIO UCKAOYEHBI. ABTOP OTKa3bIBAETCA OT KaKOM-11BO0 1 BCell OTBETCTBEHHOCTU B CBA3M C TAKUMI HENpeAHaMePeHHbIMU OWnBKaMu Uau
ynyLeHUAMN.

TreS¢ niniejszej publikacji stanowi wiasnosc firmy Fersa Bearings i nie moze by¢ powielana (nawet czeSciowo) bez uzyskania uprzedniej pisemnej zgo-
dy. Dochowano nalezytej starannosci, aby zagwarantowat prawidtowos¢ informacji zawartych w niniejszej publikacji, jednak firma nie ponosi w zad-
nym wypadku odpowiedzialnosci za jakiekolwiek straty lub szkody bezposrednie, posrednie czy wynikowe zwigzane z wykorzystaniem tych informacji.
Pomimo wszelkich staran dotozonych w celu zapewnienia doktadnosci informacji zawartych w niniejszym dokumencie, nie mozna w zupetnosci wyklu-
czy¢ btedéw lub przeoczen. Zrzekamy sie wszelkiej odpowiedzialnosci za takie niezamierzone btedy lub przeoczenia.
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ABOUT US

FERSA BEARINGS IS A

SPANISH MULTINATIONAL
COMPANY DEDICATED TO

THE DESIGN, DEVELOPMENT,
MANUFACTURING AND
DISTRIBUTION OF THE
COMPLETE SOLUTIONS FOR
HIGH PERFORMANCE BEARINGS

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE EXPERTS

The most complete range for major heavy vehicle
applications.

As experts in bearings, we can offer specific bearing
designs according to their final application: gearbox,
differential and wheel ends.

We manufacture bearings for American, Asian and
European vehicles.
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FERSA
SOLUTION

THE "FERSA SOLUTION" IS OUR
FULL SERVICE APPROACH
FOR BEARINGS FOR SPECIFIC
APPLICATIONS SUCH AS
WHEEL-ENDS, DIFFERENTIALS
AND GEARBOXES FOR MOST
COMMERCIAL VEHICLES

Fersa bearings are manufactured to OEM
specifications; starting with the specifications of
the raw material to the heat treatment processes,
as well as optimized design features.

SPECIAL HEAT TREATMENT FOR
BEARINGS

Optimized material composition for
enhanced service life.

All Fersa bearings undergo a special type
of Through Hardening heat treatment.
The hardening process includes austeni-
zation and quenching in a carbon neutral
atmosphere. This provides an elevated
tensile strength -throughout the part-
after guenching, which is then tempered
toincrease the ductility and toughness.

Fersa's added value offer is...

Increased bearing service life and delay-
ing the maintenance of the vehicle.



OPTIMIZED PROFILES FOR EVERY
APPLICATION

OEMs and Tier1 manufacturers know that
bearings are a vital element of the drivetrain
system. It needs to perform flawlessly under the
most critical working conditions. Fersa bearings
are designed for heavy duty applications, thus
have to withstand very demanding loads. All
the bearings that Fersa manufactures, be it for:
wheel hub units, wheel-ends, differentials, as
well as transmissions feature specific internal
geometry, as complex profiling and low rough-
ness.

Fersa's added value offer is...

Extending bearing wear resistance.

REDUCED SPACER RANGE FOR PINION AP-
PLICATIONS

Fersa bearings for pinion applications are
manufactured according to the toughest OEM
specifications, with tighter width tolerances in
the back face.

Fersa's added value offer is...

Reducing the number of attempts for proper
spacer selection during assembly and ensuring
an optimum (tighter) pinion preload setting. The
final process assembly time is reduced, cost sav-
ings are considerably increased.



Catalog Instructions

Position Fersa Reference OEM Reference
Posicion Referencia Fersa Referencia OEM

Posicao Referéncia Fersa Referéncia OE

Position Référence Fersa OEM Référence

Position Fersa Ref OEM Ref.

Potozen Referencyjny Fersa Numer referencyjny OEM
Mo3ununa Homep ot Fersa Homep ot nponssogutens
sosg foEE oo paee poac s g ioalss

Marca, Marca, Marque,

Marke, Marka, Mapka,

> voLwvo
Model Ratio 3,76/1, 4,12/1, 4,55/1, 5,41/1, 1,09/1, 1,19/1

Mool Viace, Mogens Bevel pinion, front HMO1 _A 633+184115
s Bevel pinion, pilot Series / Ratio - Axle serie 183703
. Serie / Ratio - Serie de Eje
Bevel pinion, rear H 91 Série / Ratio - Eixo série . 184635
Differential, left oerie et Seeesey 181279 /184637
erie / Verhaltnis - Achsserie
Differential, right Seria / Przetozenie - Seria osi -181279 / 184637
Cepua/C =q
Reduction shaft, right e e 183831 / 184639
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@ Search according to OEM Number:

1 Inthe OEM reference List table (page 78) look for the carresponding Fersa reference.

2 Find the Fersa reference in the catalog. Please be sure to verify the application referenced.

@ Método de busqueda por N° OEM:

1 Busque el nimero de referencia OEM en |a tabla Listado de referencia OEM (pag. 78).

2 Busque la referencia Fersa en el catalogo y verifique Ia aplicacion.

@ Método de busqueda por N° OEM:

1 Busque o nimero de referencia OEM na tabela Lista de referéncia OEM (pag. 78).

2 Busque a referéncia Fersa no catalogo, e verifique a aplicacao.

@ Recherchez la piéce a I'aide du numéro OEM:

1 Dans le tableau de la liste des références OEM (page 78), recherchez la référence Fersa carrespondante.

2 Trouvez la référence Fersa dans le catalogue. Assurez-vous de bien vérifier I'application référencée.

@ Suche anhand der OEM-Nummer:
1 Suchen Siein der Liste der OEM-Ref.-Nr. (Seite 78) nach der entsprechenden Fersa-Ref.-Nr

2 Suchen Sie die Fersa-Ref.-Nr. im Katalog. Bitte prufen Sie die Anwendung anhand der Ref.-Nr.

@ Wyszukiwanie wedtug numeru OEM:

1 Znajdz odpowiedni numer Fersa w tabeli zawierajacej wykaz numeréw referencyjnych OEM (strona 78).

2 Znajdz w katalogu numer referencyjny Fersa. Pamietaj o sprawdzeniu odnosnego zastosowania.

@ MowcK No HoMepY NPOU3BOANTENS:

1 BTabnuue Homepos npoussoaumTeneit (CTp. 78) HalauTe COOTBETCTBYIOLUMIA HOMep Fersa..

2 Haipwte Homep Fersa B katanore. He 3abyabTe NpoBepuTh NPUMEHEHWE COTNAacHO HOMEPY.
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Symbols & Nomenclatures

Differential
Gearbox
Wheel end
Trailer
Truck

Bus

OEM cross references

Availability to be advised

Axle position
Infomation
WHU (Wheel Hub Unit)

Inboard

Outboard

Shield on one side
Shield on both sides

Rubbing seal on one side

Rubbing seals on both
sides

Machined brass cage

Snap ring groove in outer
ring

Snap ring groove and snap
ring in outer ring

Internal clearance greater
than normal

Diferencial

Caja de cambios
Rueda

Trailer

Camion

Bus

OEM cruce de referencias

Se confirmara
disponibilidad

Posicion del eje

Informacion

WHU (Unidad de buje de
rueda)

Interior

Exterior

Tapa en una cara
Tapas en las dos caras

Tapa retén en una cara
Tapa retén en las dos
caras

Jaula de laton

Ranura y anillo elastico en
aro exterior

Ranura, anillo elasticoy
arandela de seguridad en
aro exterio

Juego radial mayor que el
normal

Diferencial
Caixa de cambio
Roda

Reboque
Caminhao
Onibus

OEM Referéncias
cruzadas

Disponibilidad a confirmar

Posicao do eixo

Informacao

WHU (Cubo de roda
unitizado)

Interior

Exterior

Protetor em uma face
Protetor nas duas faces
Protetor nas duas faces

Retentor nas duas faces
Gaiola de latao

Canal e trava no aro
externo

Canal com trava de
seguranca no aro exterior

Folga radial maior que o
normal

o | 6 | 6 0 |

Differentiel

Boite de vitesses
Roue

Remorque
Camion

Bus

Références OEM croisées

Disponibilité a notifier

Position de l'essieu

Informations

WHU (unité de roulement
de roue)

Embarqué

Débarqué

Ecran surun coté

Ecrans sur les deux cotés

Joint & frottement sur

un coté

Joints a frottement sur les
deux cotés

Cage en laiton usinée

Rainure pour segment
d'arrét sur la bague
extérieure

Rainure pour segment
d'arrét et segment d'arrét
sur la bague extérieure

Jeu interne supérieur a la
normale

Front axle

Leading axle
Rear axle

Trailing axle

TRA Trailer axle

@

Eje delantero
Eje motriz
Eje trasero
Eje de arrastre

Eje de trailer

Eixo traseiro
Eixo motriz
Eixo dianteiro
Eixo de arraste

Eixo de reboque

Essieux avant
Essieu poussé
Essieu arriere
Essieu trainé

Essieu de remorque



- Differential

Getriebe
Rad
Anhanger
LKW

Bus
OEM-Quervergleiche

Verflgbarkeit muss
bestatigt werden

Achsposition

Information

WHU (Radnabeneinheit)
Innen

AuBen

Mechanizm réznicowy
Skrzynia biegow

Kofo

Przyczepa
Ciezarowka

Autobus

Odnosniki OEM
Informacje dotyczace

dostepnosci poda
producent

Potozenie osi

Informacje

WHU (zestaw piast kota)
Wewngetrzny

Zewnetrzny

[nddeperuman
Kopobka nepesau
Koneco

Mpuuen

py3oBuK

ABTObYC

Mepesopa Ha
MapKUPOBKY
npoussoauTens

Hanunune ytouHsaetca

Mo3unuma mocta

NHdopmauma

Crynuua

BHyTpu®

CHapyxu

'Fersa®

Bearings
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S

Z Deckel auf einer Seite

Y44 Deckel auf beiden Seiten

Schleifende Dichtung auf
einer Seite

Schleifende Dichtungen
auf beidem Seiten

RS

2RS

M Messingkafig

Sprengringnut im

AuBenring
Sprengringnut und
NR
Sprengring im Aulbenring
3 Radialspiel grol3er als

normal

Ostona z jednej strony

Ostony po obu stronach

Uszczelnienie cierne po

jednej stronie

Uszczelnienia cierne po
obu stronach

Rowek na pierscieniu
zewnetrznym

Rowek smarowy na
pierscieniu zewnetrznym

Rowek i zabezpieczajacy
pierscien sprezynujacy na
pierscieniu zewnetrznym

Luz wewnetrzny wiekszy
niz normalny

3awwuTHas waiba c ogHoM
CTOPOHbI

3almTHbIe Waibbl c 0benx
CTOPOH

PesvHoBoe ynnoTHeHME €
OAHO CTOPOHbI
Pe3nHOBOE yNaoTHEHUE C
06eunx cTopoH
MexaHnuyeckn
06paboTaHHbIN NaTyHHbIN
cenapaTtop

KaHaBka nog, ctonopHoe
KO/IbLLO Ha Hapy*KHOM
KosbLe

KaHaBKa co cTonopHbIM
KO/NbLIOM Ha Hapy»KHOM
KosbLe

BHYTpeHHwi1 3a30p,
NpeBbILIAOLLNIA
CTaHOAPTHbIN
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Ol 38 e e 0
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i sl dala))

Jaxall e ST A1) G 510
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FA \orderachse
LA Vorlaufachse
RA Hinterachse
TA Hinterachse

TRA Anhangerachse

05 przednia
0S prowadzaca
05 tylna

05 tylna

0S przyczepy

MepeaHuit mocT
Beaywuii moct

3a4HuUi mocT
MoaaepsKuBaloLwymin mocT

Moct npuuena
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GEARBOX

ZF Pg\ ZF Pg\ ZF Pg\
4K-120 GP 12 T0AS-2010BIT 26 16AS-2200TD IT 39
4K-121 GP 12 10AS-2300 BO 27 16AS-2230TD 39
45-120 GP 12 10AS-23108B 27 16AS-2231TDIT 39
5K-90 GP 12 1T0AS-2310BIT 27 16AS-2600 TO 39
5K-90 GPA 13 10AS-2700 BO 27 16AS-2601 TO IT 40
5K-91 GP 13 12AS-1210T0 28 16AS-2630TO 40
5K-91 GPA 13 12AS-1220TD 28 16AS-2631TOIT 40
5K-110 GP 13 12AS-1420TD 28 16AS-2635TO 40
5K-110 GPA 14 12AS-1420T0 28 16K-130 41
5K-110 GP+GV90/1 14 12AS-1601 BO IT 29 16K-160 41
5K-110 GPA+GVS0/ 1 15 12A5-1800 29 16K-160 41
5590 P 5 12A5-1800 IT 29 16K-190 42
55-90 GPA 6 12A5-1930TD 30 165-109 42
5592 6P 5 12A5-1930 TO 30 165-112 43
55110 GP 6 12A5-1931 1D IT 30 165-112/1 43
55-110 GPA 17 12A5-1931TO IT 30 165-130 L4
55-110 GP+GV90/1 17 12AS-1935TD 31 165-130/1 45
55-110 GPA+GY90/1 18 12A5-2000B IT 31 165-150 46
55111 GP B 12A5-2000 BO 31 165-151 46
55-111 GP+GV90/1 19 12AS-2001 BO IT 31 165-160 48
55111 GPA 19 12A5-2300 B T 32 165-160/1 49
6A5-300 VD 20 12AS-2301 32 165-160A 49
6A5-320 VD 20 12AS-2301 1T 32 165-160A/1 50
6A5-380 VO 20 12AS-2301 BO IT 33 165-181 50
6AS-700TO 20 12A5-2330TO 33 165-190 51
6A5-800TO 21 12AS-2331T0 T 33 165-190/1 51
6AS-805T0 Yy 12A5-2335 T0 33 165-190A 52
6A5-1000 TO 2 122572530 ¥O - 34 165-190A/1 52
6A5-1005 TO 21 12AS5-2531T0 34 165-220 53

12AS-2540TD 34 165-220A 53
6AS-1010 BO 22
6AS-1110 BO - 12AS-2540 TO 34 165-221 54

S 1500 12AS-2541TD IT 35 165-251 55
SENES = 12A5-2561 70 T 35 16525210 1T 55
65-850 22
65-1600 > 12A5-2700 BO 35 165-1300 56
85109 e 12AS-2701 BOIT 35 165-1600 56
85130 b 12A5-2740 TO 36 165-1620 TD/165-1625
c 12AS-27461TOIT 36 TD/165-162 TD IT/165-1621 56

ESNEES = 12A5-2940T0 3% T
85-1620TD/85-162 TD o 12852941 TO T 6 165-1650 56
[T/85-1621TD IT

12AS5-3000 TO 37 165-1820T0/165-182 TO
S DR o 2% 12AS 3000 TO T 37 T/165-1821T0T/165-1822 57
IT/85-1821T0 IT )

12A5-3001 37 T0/165-1825T0
85-1823TO 24 -

12A5-3001 IT 37 ISR el
95-75 25 -

12A5-3140T0 %) IEERERY 57
95-109 25 165-1920 TD/165-1921 TD
951110 > 12A5-3141TOIT 33 e 58
95-1310 26 16AS-2200TD 38 165-1923 1D 58




ZF Pg\
165-2220 TO/TO IT/165-222
TOIT/165-2222 T0/165-2223

T0/165-2225 T0/165-2221 -
01T

165-2220TD/165-222 TD
[T/165-2222 TD/165-2225 58
TD/165-2221TDIT

165-2223 1D 59
165-2223T0 59
165-2320TD/165-232TD IT 59
165-2321TDIT 60
165-2322TD/165-2323 50

TD/165-2325TD

165-2520T0 60

165-2522 T0/165-2523 TO

[T/165-2521T0 IT o

165-2525T0 61

165-2723T0/165-2725
T0/165-272T0 [T/165-2721 61

10T

AK6-80 61
AKe-80+GV80 62
AK6-90 62
AKE-90+GV90 63
GV 80 63
55-24 64
55-35/2 64
55-420 65
55-680 65
55-820 65
56-36 66
56-36+G6V36 66
56-65 67
56-66 67
56-66+6V66 67
56-80 68
S6-80+GV80 69
56-85 70
56-90 70
56-90+6V90 72
56-90/1 73
56-90/1+GV90 73
56-680 74
56-1550 74

S680+GV




/I \ Gearbox

Fersa | om
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Input shaft front
Main shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Case housing

N N N

F 19022
NUP 311 FMNR/C3

*

F 17064 K
F 19019
33889/33822
33885/33822
F 17053 K
6213 ZMNR/C3

0750118129
0750 118015
0501 398 211
0750 115 227
0735320 379
0750118019
0750117083
1246 203 008
0735320 493
0735330136

Input shaft front
Main shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Case housing

I NN N N

F 19022
NUP 311 FMNR/C3

*

F 17064 K
F 19019
33889/33822
33885/33822
F 17053 K
6213 ZMNR/C3

0750118129
0750118015
0501 398 211
0750115 227
0735320379
0750118019
0750117083
1246 203 008
0735320493
0735330 136

Input shaft front
Input shaft
Main shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft rear

S N S N Y

30216 F
32209 F
F 19019
F 17064 K
F 17031 K
F 17053 K
NUP 311 FMNR/C3
33889/33822
33885/33822
F 17054 K

*

R.9,16-1,00
0750 117 381
0635373021
0750118019
0735320379
0750 115 227
0735320378
0735320493
0750 118015
0750117 083
1246 203 008
0750115011
0735 340 080

Input shaft front
Main shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear
Selector mechanism
Selector mechanism

N N SN N G N

F 19019

*

*

F 17064 K
F 17104 K
F 17102 K
NUP 311 FMNR/C3
33889/33822
33885/33822
F 17054 K

*
*
*

*

0735370033
0750118019
0735320731
0735320732
0750115 227
0735320377
0735320417
0750118015
0750117083
1246 203 008
0750 115011
0735 340 080
0750 116 036
0635303053
0501 203 518

* Availability to be advised



POSITION
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Input shaft case
Input shaft front
Main shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear
GPA front
GPA
GPA intermediate
GPA intermediate
GPA rear
Selector mechanism
Selector mechanism

B N T N G N N

32209 F
30216 F
F 19019

*

*

F 17064 K

F 17104 K

F 17102 K

NUP 311 FMNR/C3
*

33889/33822
33885/33822

F 17054 K

*
*

*
32212 F
*

*

*

*

*

0635373021
0750 117 381
0750118019
0735320 731
0735320732
0750 115 227
0735320377
0735320 417
0750 118015
0635 416 275
0750117 083
1246 203 008
0750 115011
0735340080
0750 116 036
0735330025
0635 373 008
0635416 273
0635 416 243
0735330025
0635 303 053
0501 203 518

Input shaft front 1 * 0735370033
Main shaft front 1 F 19019 0750118019
Main shaft 1 * 0735320731
Main shaft 1 * 0735320732
Main shaft 1 F 17064 K 0750 115 227
Main shaft 1 F 17104 K 0735320377
Main shaft 1 F 17102 K 0735320417
Main shaft rear 1 NUP 311 FMNR/C3 0750118015
Counter shaft front 1 33889/33822 0750 117 083
Counter shaft rear 1 33885/33822 1246 203 008
Reverse shaft 1 F 17054 K 0750 115011
Output shaft front 1 * 0735 340 080
Output shaft rear 1 * 0750 116 036
Selector mechanism 1 * 0635 303 053
Selector mechanism 1 * 0501203518
Input shaft case 1 32209 F 0635 373 021
Input shaft front 1 30216 F 0750117 381
Main shaft front 1 F 19019 0750118019
Main shaft 1 * 0735320731
Main shaft 1 * 0735320732
Main shaft 1 F 17064 K 0750 115 227
Main shaft 1 F 17104 K 0735320377
Main shaft 1 F 17102 K 0735320417
Main shaft rear 1 NUP 311 FMNR/C3 0750118015
Main shaft rear 1 * 0635 416 275
Counter shaft front 1 33889/33822 0750117 083
Counter shaft rear 1 33885/33822 1246 203 008

* Availability to be advised
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Reverse shaft 1 F 17054 K 0750 115011
Output shaft front 1 * 0735 340 080
Output shaft rear 1 * 0750 116 036

GPA front 1 * 0735 330025

GPA 2 32212 F 0635 373 008

GPA intermediate 1 * 0635 416 273
GPA intermediate 1 * 0635 416 243
GPA rear 1 * 0735 330025
Selector mechanism 1 * 0635303 053
Selector mechanism 1 * 0501203518
Input shaft front 1 F 19022 0750118129
Main shaft front 1 F 19019 0750118019
Main shaft 1 F 17052 K 0735320 396
Main shaft 1 F 17053 K 0735 320 493
Main shaft 3 F 17051 K 0735320371
Main shaft rear i NUP 314 FMNR/C3 0750118 081
Counter shaft front 1 F 15047 0750117010
Counter shaft rear 1 F 15047 0750 117010

Reverse shaft 1 F 17054 K 0750 115011
Output shaft front 1 * 0635 330 050
Output shaft rear 1 6314 NR/C3 0635 333 049

Selector mechanism 1 * 0635 303 053
Selector mechanism 1 * 0501203518

GV case
GV front
Main shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear
GPA front
GPA
GPA intermediate
GPA intermediate
GPA rear
Selector mechanism
Selector mechanism

N NU T N O S N N N

32209 F
30217 F
F 19019
F 17052 K
F 17053 K
F 17051 K
NUP 314 FMNR/C3
NJ 1024 FM
F 15047
F 15047
F 17054 K
6314 NR/C3

*

0635373 021
0750117078
0750118019
0735320 396
0735320493
0735320 371
0750 118 081
0635 416 244
0750117 010
0750117010
0750115011
0635 330 050
0635333049
0735330025
1269 298 966
0635332132
0635 416 243
0735330025
0635303053
0501 203 518

* Availability to be advised



POSITION

I :
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Bearings

Input shaft front
Input shaft
GV front
GV
Splitter front
Splitter rear
Main shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear
Selector mechanism
Selector mechanism
Selector mechanism

N N N

F 15047
F 19019
F 17052 K
F 17053 K
F 17051 K
NUP 314 FMNR/C3
F 15047
F 15047
F 17054 K
*
6314 NR/C3

*

0750118129
0735358032
0750118129
0750115089
1269 298 951
0750117010
0750118019
0735320 396
0735320493
0735320371
0750 118 081
0750117010
0750117 010
0750 115011
0635 330 050
0635333 049
0635 490 006
0635303 053
0501 203518

Input shaft front
Input shaft
GV case
GV front
GV
Splitter front
Splitter rear
Splitter rear
Main shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear
GPA front
GPA
GPA intermediate
GPA intermediate
Selector mechanism
Selector mechanism

JE N NUTH N N S N N JE N N N N

F 19022
*
32209 F
30217 F

*
F 15047
*
F 19019
F 17052 K
F 17053 K
F 17051 K
NUP 314 FMNR/C3
NJ 1024 FM
F 15047
F 15047
F 17054 K
6314 NR/C3
*

*

0750118129
0735358032
0635373021
0750117078
0750115089
1269 298 951
0750117010
0735330025
0750118019
0735320396
0735320493
0735320371
0750 118 081
0635 416 244
0750117010
0750117010
0750 115011
0635 330 050
0635333049
0735330025
1269 298 966
0635332132
0635 416 243
0635303 053
0501 203 518

* Availability to be advised
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Input shaft front
Main shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear
Selector mechanism
Selector mechanism
Selector mechanism

e S R O TN N

F 17064 K
F 17104 K
F 17102 K
NUP 311 FMNR/C3
33889/33822
33885/33822
F 17054 K

*
*
*
*

*

0735370033
0750118019
0735320 731
0735320732
0750 115 227
0735320377
0735320 417
0750118015
0750117083
1246 203 008
0750 115011
0735340080
0750 116 036
0635303053
0635 300 086
0501 203518

Input shaft case
Input shaft front
Main shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear
GPA front
GPA
GPA intermediate
GPA intermediate
GPA rear
Selector mechanism
Selector mechanism
Selector mechanism

N ST N N TG N N

32209 F
30216 F
F 19019

*

*

F 17064 K

F 17104 K

F 17102 K

NUP 311 FMNR/C3
*

33889/33822
33885/33822

F 17054 K

*
*

*
32212 F
*

*

*

*

0635373021
0750117 381
0750118019
0735320731
0735320732
0750115 227
0735320377
0735320417
0750118 015
0635416 275
0750117083
1246 203 008
0750 115011
0735340080
0750 116 036
0735330025
0635 373008
0635416273
0635 416 243
0735330025
0635303 053
0635 300 086
0501 203 518

Input shaft front
Main shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front

B N O

*
F 19019
*

*

F 17064 K
F 17104 K
F 17102 K
NUP 311 FMNR/C3
33889/33822

0735370033
0750118019
0735320731
0735320732
0750115227
0735320377
0735320417
0750118 015
0750117083

* Availability to be advised
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Counter shaft rear 1 33885/33822 1246 203 008
Reverse shaft 1 F 17054 K 0750115011
Output shaft front 1 * 0735 340 080
Output shaft rear 1 * 0750116 036
Selector mechanism 1 * 0635 303 053
Selector mechanism 1 * 0635 300 086
Selector mechanism 1 * 0501203518
Input shaft front 1 F 19022 0750 118129
Main shaft front 1 F 19019 0750118019
Main shaft 1 F 17052 K 0735 320 396
Main shaft 1 F 17053 K 0735 320 493
Main shaft 3 F 17051 K 0735320 371
Main shaft rear 1 NUP 314 FMNR/C3 0750 118 081
Counter shaft front 1 F 15047 0750117010
Counter shaft rear 1 F 15047 0750117010
Reverse shaft 1 F 17054 K 0750115011
Output shaft front 1 * 0635 330 050
Output shaft rear 1 6314 NR/C3 0635 333049
Selector mechanism 1 * 0635 303053
Selector mechanism 1 * 0501 203518
GV case 1 32209 F 0635 373021

GV front 1 30217 F 0750 117 078

Main shaft front 1 F 19019 0750 118019
Main shaft 1 F 17052 K 0735 320 396
Main shaft 1 F 17053 K 0735 320 493
Main shaft 3 F 17051 K 0735320 371
Main shaft rear 1 NUP 314 FMNR/C3 0750 118 081
Main shaft rear 1 NJ 1024 FM 0635 416 244
Counter shaft front 1 F 15047 0750117010
Counter shaft rear 1 F 15047 0750117010
Reverse shaft 1 F 17054 K 0750 115011
Output shaft front 1 * 0635 330050
Output shaft rear 1 6314 NR/C3 0635 333049
GPA front 1 * 0735330025

GPA 2 * 1269 298 566

GPA intermediate 1 * 0635332132
GPA intermediate 1 * 0635 416 243
GPA rear 1 * 0735330025
Selector mechanism 1 * 0635 303 053
Selector mechanism 1 * 0501 203518

Input shaft front
Input shaft
GV front
GV
Splitter front
Splitter rear
Main shaft front

* Availability to be advised

P N N N N

F 19022

F 19022

*

*

F 15047
F 19019

0750118129
0735358032
0750118129
0750 115 089
1269 298 951
0750117010
0750118019

17
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Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear
Selector mechanism
Selector mechanism
Selector mechanism

BN N JENEN

F 17052 K

F 17053 K

F 17051 K

NUP 314 FMNR/C3

F 15047
F 15047

F 17054 K

6314 NR/C3

*

0735320 396
0735320 493
0735320 371
0750 118 081
0750117 010
0750117010
0750 115011
0635 330 050
0635333049
0635 450 006
0635 303 053
0501 203518

Input shaft front
Input shaft
GV case
GV front
GV
Splitter front
Splitter rear
Splitter rear
Main shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear
GPA front
GPA
GPA intermediate
GPA intermediate
Selector mechanism
Selector mechanism

JE NS TN N G Y JE N N Y

F 19022
32209 F
30217 F

F 15047
F 19019
F 17052 K
F 17053 K
F 17051 K
NUP 314 FMNR/C3
NJ 1024 FM
F 15047
F 15047
F 17054 K
6314 NR/C3

*

0750118129
0735358032
0635373021
0750117078
0750115089
1269 298 951
0750117010
0735330025
0750118019
0735320 396
0735320493
0735320371
0750 118 081
0635 416 244
0750117010
0750117010
0750115011
0635 330 050
0635333049
0735330 025
1269 298 966
0635332132
0635 416 243
0635 303 053
0501 203 518

Input shaft front
Main shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear

N

F 19022
F 19019
F 17099 K
F 17101 K
F 17083 K
F 17100 K
F 17100 K
NUP 314 FMNR/C3
F 15047
F 15047

0750118129
0750118019
0735320499
0735320 465
0735320418
0735 320 466
0735 320 466
0750 118 081
0750117010
0750117010

* Availability to be advised
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Bearings

Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear

F 17054 K

*

6314 NR/C3

0750 115011
0635 330 050
0635333 049

Input shaft front
Input shaft
GV front
GV
Splitter front
Splitter rear
Main shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear
Selector mechanism
Selector mechanism
Selector mechanism

N N N

F 19022

F 19022

*

*

F 15047
F 19019
F 17099 K
F 17101 K
F 17083 K
F 17100 K
F 17100 K
NUP 314 FMNR/C3
F 15047
F 15047
F 17054 K
*
6314 NR/C3
*
*

*

0750118 129
0735358032
0750118 129
0750115089
1269 298 951
0750117 010
0750118019
0735320 499
0735 320 465
0735320418
0735 320 466
0735 320 466
0750 118 081
0750117010
0750117 010
0750 115011
0635 330 050
0635333 049
0635 300 086
0501 203 518
0635 303 053

Input shaft case
Input shaft front
Main shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear
GPA front
GPA
GPA intermediate
GPA intermediate
GPA rear

FE e NS T N G N P N

32209 F
30217 F
F 19019
F 17099 K
F 17101 K
F 17083 K
F 17100 K
F 17100 K
NUP 314 FMNR/C3
NJ 1024 FM
F 15047
F 15047
F 17054 K
6314 NR/C3
*
*

*

0635 373021
0750117078
0750118019
0735320 499
0735320 465
0735320 418
0735 320 466
0735 320 466
0750 118 081
0635 416 244
0750117 010
0750117010
0750115011
0635 330 050
0635333049
0735330 025
1265 298 966
0635332132
0635 416 243
0735330 025

* Availability to be advised
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Input shaft front 1 * 0735330479
Main shaft 1 * 0735298 254
Main shaft 1 * 0735321 449
Main shaft 1 * 0735321 451
Main shaft 2 * 0735 321 451

Main shaft rear 1 * 0735330712

Counter shaft front 1 32305 F 0635 374002
Counter shaft 1 * 0735321 449
Counter shaft 1 * 0735321 450

Counter shaft rear 1 32305 F 0635 374 002
Reverse shaft 1 * 0750 115 233

Input shaft front 1 * 0735330479
Main shaft 1 * 0735 298 254
Main shaft 1 * 0735321 449
Main shaft 1 * 0735 321 451
Main shaft 2 * 0735321 451

Main shaft rear 1 * 0735330712

Counter shaft front 1 32305 F 0635 374 002
Counter shaft 1 * 0735321 449
Counter shaft 1 * 0735321 450

Counter shaft rear 1 32305 F 0635 374002
Reverse shaft 1 * 0750115 233

Input shaft front 1 * 0735330479
Main shaft 1 * 0735 298 254
Main shaft 1 * 0735 321 546
Main shaft 1 * 0735 321 451
Main shaft 2 * 0735 321 451

Main shaft rear 1 * 0735330712

Counter shaft front 1 32305 F 0635 374002
Counter shaft 1 * 0735321 449
Counter shaft 1 * 0735321 450

Counter shaft rear 1 32305 F 0635 374 002
Reverse shaft i * 0750115233

6,02-0,79 R.5,58

Input shaft front 1 F 18056 0735330799
Main shaft 1 * 0735358128
Main shaft 1 * 0735321527
Main shaft 1 * 0735 321 528
Main shaft 2 * 0735321529
Main shaft 2 * 0735 321 591

Main shaft rear 1 6309 2RS 0750116 373

Counter shaft front 1 * 0735372271

Counter shaft rear 1 * 0735 372 271
Reverse shaft 2 * 0635300 110

* Availability to be advised
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Input shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft

Main shaft rear

Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft

N — v NN s

F 18055

*
*
*
*

*

F 18056
33209 F

*

*

0735330801
0735 358 346
0735321527
07353271591
0750 115 567
0735321529
0735330799
0735371994
0735372217
0635300 110

6,58-0,78 R.6,06

Input shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft

Main shaft rear

Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft

1
1
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
2

F 18055

*
*
*
*

*

F 18056
33209 F

*

*

0735330801
0735 358 346
0735321527
07353271 591
0750 115 567
0735321529
0735330799
0735371 994
0735372217
0635300 110

Input shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft

Main shaft rear

Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft

N — o v NN s

F 18055

*
*
*
*

*

F 18056
33209 F

*

*

0735330801
0735 358 346
0750 115 565
0750 115 566
0750 115 567
0735321529
0735330799
0735371 994
0735372217
0635300 110

6,75-0,78 R.6,06

Input shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft

Main shaft rear

Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft

N — — 8 NN s

F 18055

*
*
*
*

*

F 18056
33209 F

*

*

0735330801
0735 358 346
0750 115 565
0750 115 566
0750 115 567
0735321529
0735330799
0735371 994
0735372217
0635300 110

* Availability to be advised
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Input shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft

Main shaft rear

Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft

N = v NN s

*

F 18056
33209 F

*

*

6,75-0,78 R.6,06
0735330801
0735 358 346
0750 115 565
0750 115 566
0750 115 567
0735321529
0735330799
0735371 994
0735372 217
0635300 110

6,42-0,74 R.5,76

Input shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft

Main shaft rear

Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft

N = 8 NN s

*
*
*
*
*

*

F 18056
33209 F

*

*

0735301 005
0735300 559
0750 115 565
0750 115 566
0750115567
0735321529
0735330799
0735371 994
0735372217
0635300 110

Input shaft front
(Only for input shaft 1304 202 182 -
1304 202 186 - 1304 202 247)
Input shaft front
Main shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear (New type)
Main shaft rear (Old Type)
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear

-

N N N

33262 A/33461
CONE F 15110
F 17108 K
F 17064 K
F 17063 K
F 17062 K
F 17061 K
F 15212
45285 A/45220 B
33208 F
33889/33822
F 19111

*

*

0735 370 462

0750117079
0735371 748
0735321011
0750 115 227
0735320816
0735320500
0750 115 225
0735371605
0750 117 081
0735371749
0750117083
0735358192
0735340080
0750116 048

Input shaft front
Main shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft

BN N

F 17062 K
6309 2RS
344/332
2789/2729

*

0735330800
0735358128
0735321527
0735321528
0735321529
0735321530
0735321531
0750116 373
0735371 607
0735370 438
0635300110

* Availability to be advised
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Input shaft front
(Only for input shaft 1310 302 040)
Input shaft front
Main shaft front
Main shaft
(Only for input shaft 1310 302 040)
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft

N N

OEM
R.6,32-081+R.7,72-1,00

JM 714249/10 0750117 326
47490/47420 0750117 518
CONE 4395 0750 117 232
* 0735321393

* 0735 321 560

* 0735321 392

* 0735321 432

* 0735321432

* 0735321 432

* 0735321 39
47490/47420 0750117 518
33889/33822 0750117 083
33885/33822 1246 203 008
* 0750 115 233

Input shaft front
Main shaft front

Main shaft

Main shaft

Main shaft

Main shaft

Main shaft

Main shaft

Main shaft rear (New type)
Main shaft rear (Old type)
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
(Alternative version having a different
planetary group synchronization.)
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear
(Alternative version having a different
planetary group synchronization.)

Output shaft rear

S N N N

33262 A/33461 0750117 079
CONE F 15213 0735371 406
* 0750 115 299

* 0750 115 299

F 17063 K 0735320816

F 17063 K 0735320816
0750 115 224

F 17061 K 0750115 225

F 15212 0735371605
45285 A/45220 B 0750117 081
33208 F 0735371749
33889/33822 0750117083
F 19111 0735358192

F 18052 0750 116 165

* 0735340080

6216 NR/C3 0750116 197
* 0750 116 048

Input shaft front
Main shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft

Output shaft front
(Alternative version having a different
planetary group synchronization )

* Availability to be advised

FE N N

47490/47420 0750117 518
CONE 4395 0750117 232

* 0750 115 430

F 17031 K 0735320378

* 0750 115 430

F 17061 K 0750 115 225
HM 807046/HM 807010 BT 0735371599
JF 4049/JF 4010 0735371 096
33889/33822 0750117 083

F 19111 0735358 192

F 18052 0750116 165

23
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Output shaft front

Output shaft rear
(Alternative version having a different
planetary group synchronization )
Output shaft rear

" *
1 6216 NR/C3
1 *

0735340080

0750116 197

0750 116 048

Input shaft front
Main shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft
Case housing

F 19008
F 19009

*

F 17082 K
F 19075
F 15047
32310 F

F 17085 K

61915 C3
6218 C3

I N N N G N

0750118130
0735 410 057
0501 398 211
0735320 496
0735320471
0750118010
0750117 883
0750117 008
0750 115059
0750 116 165
0750 116 394

Input shaft front
Main Shaft
Main Shaft
Main Shaft
Main Shaft
Main Shaft

Main shaft rear

Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output Shaft Front
Output Shaft Rear

F 15104
CONE 4395
F 19087
F 17038 K
F 17039 K
F 17040 K
F 15246
5395/5335
5395/5335
F 17041 K

*

6218 C3

N NN N N

0750117732
0750117 232
0750 115534
0735321087
0750115 325
0750 115 324
0750117 677
0750117 009
0750117 009
0750115 366
0735298 169
0750 116 394

Input shaft front
Main Shaft
Main Shaft
Main Shaft
Main Shaft
Main Shaft

Main shaft rear

Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output Shaft Front
Output Shaft Rear

F 15104
CONE 4395
F 19087
F 17038 K
F 17039 K
F 17040 K
F 15246
5395/5335
5395/5335
F 17041 K

*

6218 C3

I N N N N

0750117732
0750117 232
0750 115534
0735321087
0750115325
0750 115 324
0750117677
0750117 009
0750117 009
0750 115 366
0735258 169
0750 116 394

Input shaft front

Main shaft front

Main shaft front
Main Shaft

F 15104

F 19087

0750117 773
0735 368 084
0735 455 298
0750 115 534

* Availability to be advised
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POSITION

Main Shaft 1 F 17038 K 0735321087
Main Shaft 1 F 17039 K 0750 115 325
Main Shaft 1 F 17040 K 0750 115 324
Main shaft rear 1 F 15246 0750117677
Counter shaft front 1 5395/5335 0750 117 009
Counter shaft rear 1 5395/5335 0750117 009
Reverse shaft 1 F 17041 K 0750115 366
Output Shaft Front 1 * 0735298169
Output Shaft Rear 1 6218 C3 0750 116 394

Input shaft front 1 45285 A/45221 0750117 312
Main shaft front 1 2580/2520 1307 203019
Main shaft 1 F 17059 K 0735 321 494
Main shaft 1 F 17059 K 0735321 494
Main shaft 1 F 17058 K 0735321012
Main shaft 1 F 17057 K 0750 115 427
Main shaft 1 F 17056 K 0750 115533
Main shaft rear 1 33885/33822 1246 203 008
Counter shaft front 1 3386/3325 0735370742
Counter shaft rear 1 2789/2729 0750117198
Reverse shaft 1 F 19111 0735358192
Output shaft front 1 * 0635 338 050
Output shaft rear 1 6213 2RS/C3 0735 330597

Input shaft front 1 33262 A/33461 0750117 079
Main shaft front 1 CONE F 15110 0735371 748
Main shaft 1 F 17108 K 0735321011
Main shaft 1 F 17064 K 0750 115 227
Main shaft 2 F 17063 K 0735320816
Main shaft 1 F 17062 K 0735 320 500
Main shaft 1 F 17061 K 0750115 225
Main shaft rear (New type) 1 F 15212 0735 371 605
Main shaft rear (Old Type) 1 45285 A/45220 B 0750 117 081
Counter shaft front 1 33208 F 0735371749
Counter shaft rear 1 33889/33822 0750 117 083
Reverse shaft 2 F 19111 0735 358 192
Output shaft front
(Alternative version having a different 1 F 18052 0750 116 165
planetary group synchronization)
Output shaft front 1 * 0735 340 080
Output shaft rear
(Alternative version having a different 1 6216 NR/C3 0750 116 197
planetary group synchronization)
Output shaft rear 1 * 0750 116 048
Jes-m0
Input shaft front 1 32015 F 0635370016
Main shaft front 1 CONE 4395 0750117 232
Main shaft 1 F 17062 K 0750115972
Main shaft 1 F 17061 K 0750115973
Main shaft 1 F 17063 K 0750115971
Main shaft 1 F 17064 K 0750115970

* Availability to be advised 25
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POSITION
Main shaft 1 F 17107 K 0750 115969
Main shaft rear 1 HM 807046/HM 807010 BT 0750117 844
Counter shaft front 1 JF 4049/JF 4010 0750 117 881
Counter shaft rear 1 33889/33822 0750117 083
Output shaft front 1 16014 0735 330804
Output shaft rear I 6216 NR/C3 0750 116 404

ISUZU VERSION

Input shaft front 1 47490/47420 0750117518
Main shaft front 1 CONE 4395 0750117 232
Main shaft 1 F 17062 K 0750 115972
Main shaft 1 F 17061 K 0750115973
Main shaft 1 F 17063 K 0750115971
Main shaft 1 F 17064 K 0750115970
Main shaft 1 F 17107 K 0750115969
Main shaft rear 1 HM 807046/HM 807010 BT 0750 117 844
Counter shaft front 1 JF 4049/JF 4010 0750117 831
Counter shaft rear 1 33889/33822 0750 117 083
Output shaft front 1 16014 0735 330 804
Output shaft rear 1 6216 NR/C3 0750 116 404

Input shaft front
Main shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear

JE N N N

47490/47420
CONE 4395

F 17062 K

F 17061 K

F 17063 K

F 17064 K

F 17107 K

HM 807046/HM 807010 BT
JF 4049/JF 4010
33889/33822
16014

6216 NR/C3

0750117518
0750117 232
0750115972
0750115973
0750 115 971
0750115970
0750 115 969
0750 117 844
0750117 881
0750117083
0735 330 804
0750 116 404

Input shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft

Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear
Planetary gear

SN & 8 NN s s

-
o

6213 2RS NR/C3

JM 205149/JM 205110
JM 205149/JM 205110

*
*

6218 C3

*

0750 116 365
0735321 487
0735301 274
0735321 487
0735301 274
0735301 881
0750 117 640
0750117 640
0735321 454
0750118 284
0750 116 394
0750119116

* Availability to be advised
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POSITION

Bearings

Input shaft front 1 6213 2RS NR/C3 0750 116 365
Main shaft 1 * 0735 321 487
Main shaft 1 * 0735301 274
Main shaft 1 * 0735321 487
Main shaft 1 * 0735301 274
Main shaft 1 * 0735 301 881

Counter shaft front 2 JM 205149/JM 205110 0750 117 640
Counter shaft rear 2 JM 205149/JM 205110 0750117 640
Reverse shaft 1 * 0735 321 454
Output shaft front 1 * 0750118 284
Output shaft rear 1 6218 C3 0750 116 394
Planetary gear 14 * 0750119116

Input shaft front 1 6213 2RS NR/C3 0750 116 365
Main shaft 1 * 0735321 487
Main shaft 1 * 0735301 274
Main shaft 1 * 0735321 487
Main shaft 1 * 0735301 274
Main shaft 1 * 0735301 831

Counter shaft front 2 JM 205149/JM 205110 0750 117 640
Counter shaft rear 2 JM 205149/JM 205110 0750117 640
Reverse shaft 1 * 0735 321 454
Output shaft front 1 * 0750 118 284
Output shaft rear 1 6218 C3 0750 116 394
Planetary gear A * 0750119116

Input shaft front 1 6213 2RS NR/C3 0750 116 365
Main shaft 1 * 0735321 487
Main shaft 1 * 0735301 274
Main shaft 1 * 0735321 487
Main shaft 1 * 0735301 274
Main shaft 1 * 0735301 831

Counter shaft front 2 JM 205149/JM 205110 0750 117 640
Counter shaft rear 2 JM 205149/JM 205110 0750 117 640
Reverse shaft 1 * 0735 321 454
Output shaft front 1 * 0750 118 284
Output shaft rear 1 6218 C3 0750 116 394
Planetary gear T4 * 0750119116

Input shaft front 1 6213 2RS NR/C3 0750 116 365
Main shaft 1 * 0735321 487
Main shaft 1 * 0735301 274
Main shaft 1 * 0735321 487
Main shaft 1 * 0735301 274
Main shaft 1 * 0735 301 881

Counter shaft front 2 JM 205149/JM 205110 0750 117 640
Counter shaft rear 2 JM 205149/JM 205110 0750117 640
Reverse shaft 1 * 0735 321 454
Output shaft front 1 * 0750118 284
Output shaft rear 1 6218 C3 0750 116 394
Planetary gear 14 * 0750119116

* Availability to be advised




\ Gearbox

10,37-081 R.10,56

Input shaft front 1 0750 117 794
Main shaft front 1 * 0735 455 320
Main shaft 2 * 0750 118 447
Main shaft 2 * 0750 115 554
Main shaft 1 * 0750 115 554
Main shaft rear 1 * 0750117 799
Counter shaft front 2 * 0750117 870
Counter shaft rear 2 * 0750117 870
Reverse shaft 2 F 19111 0735358 192
Output shaft rear 1 6216 NR/C3 0750 116 197

12,84-1,00 R.13,07

Input shaft front 1 0750 117 794
Main shaft front 1 * 0735 455 320
Main shaft 2 * 0750 118 447
Main shaft 2 * 0750 115 553
Main shaft 1 * 1336 304 021
Main shaft 1 * 0750 115 554
Main shaft 1 * 0750117 799
Counter shaft front 2 * 0750117870
Counter shaft rear 2 * 0750117 870
Reverse shaft 2 F 19111 0735 358 192
Output shaft rear 1 6216 NR/C3 0750 116 197

12,84-1,00 R.13,07

Input shaft front 1 0750117 794
Main shaft front 1 * 0735 455 320
Main shaft 2 * 0750 118 447
Main shaft 2 * 0750115553
Main shaft 1 * 1336 304 021
Main shaft 1 * 0750 115 554
Main shaft 1 * 0750 117 799
Counter shaft front 2 * 0750117 870
Counter shaft rear 2 * 0750117 870
Reverse shaft 2 F 19111 0735358192
Output shaft rear 1 6216 NR/C3 0750 116 197

10,37-081 R.10,56

Input shaft front 1 0750117 794
Input shaft front 1 * 0750 117 794
Main shaft front 1 * 0735 455 320
Main shaft front i * 0735 455 320
Main shaft 2 * 0750 118 447
Main shaft 2 * 0750 115 553
Main shaft 1 * 1336 304 021
Main shaft 1 * 0750 115 554
Main shaft 1 * 0750 117 799
Main shaft 2 * 0750 118 447
Main shaft 2 * 0750115553
Main shaft 1 * 1336 304 021
Main shaft 1 * 0750 115 554
Main shaft 1 * 0750117 799

* Availability to be advised
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POSITION

Bearings

OEM

10,37-081 R.10,56
Counter shaft front 2 * 0750117 870
Counter shaft front 2 * 0750117 870
Counter shaft rear 2 * 0750 117 870
Counter shaft rear 2 * 0750117 870
Reverse shaft 2 F 19111 0735 358 192
Reverse shaft 2 F 19111 0735358 192
Output shaft rear 1 6216 NR/C3 0750 116 197
Output shaft rear 1 6216 NR/C3 0750 116 197
Input shaft front 1 6213 2RS NR/C3 0750 116 365
Main shaft 1 * 0735 321 487
Main shaft 1 * 0735301 274
Main shaft 1 * 0735321 487
Main shaft 1 * 0735301 274
Main shaft 1 * 0735301 831
Counter shaft front 2 JM 205149/JM 205110 0750 117 640
Counter shaft rear 2 JM 205149/JM 205110 0750117 640
Reverse shaft 1 * 0735 321 454
Output shaft front 1 * 0750118 284
Output shaft rear 1 6218 C3 0750 116 394
Planetary gear 140 * 0750119116
Input shaft front 1 6213 2RS NR/C3 0750 116 365
Main shaft 1 * 0750 115 435
Main shaft 1 * 0750115435
Counter shaft front 2 JM 205149/JM 205110 0750117 640
Counter shaft rear 2 JM 205149/JM 205110 0750117 640
Reverse shaft 1 * 0735 321 454
Reverse shaft 1 * 0735 321 454
Output shaft front 1 * 0750 118 284
Output shaft 1 * 0750 115 435
Output shaft rear 1 6218 C3 0750 116 394
Output shaft rear 1 6218 C3 0750 116 394
Planetary gear 14 * 0750119116
Input shaft front 1 6213 2RS NR/C3 0750 116 365
Main shaft 1 * 0750 115 435
Main shaft 1 * 0750 115 435
Counter shaft front 2 JM 205149/JM 205110 0750 117 640
Counter shaft rear 2 JM 205149/JM 205110 0750117 640
Reverse shaft 1 * 0735 321 454
Reverse shaft 1 * 0735321 454
Output shaft front 1 * 0750118 284
Output shaft 1 * 0750 115 435
Output shaft rear 1 6218 C3 0750 116 394
Output shaft rear 1 6218 C3 0750 116 394
Planetary gear T4 * 0750119116

* Availability to be advised
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ZF

Input shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft

Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear
Planetary gear

S 8 O NN & s

-

6213 2RS NR/C3

*
*
*
*

*

JM 205149/JM 205110
JM 205149/JM 205110

*
*

6218 C3

*

0750116 365
0735321 487
0735301 274
0735 321 487
0735301 274
0735301 881
0750 117 640
0750 117 640
07353271 454
0750 118 284
0750 116 394
0750119 116

Input shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft

Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear
Planetary gear

S o 8 O NN s s

-

6213 2RS NR/C3

*
*
*
*

*

JM 205149/JM 205110
JM 205149/JM 205110

*
*

6218 C3

*

0750 116 365
0735321 487
0735301 274
0735321 487
0735301 274
0735301 881
0750 117 640
0750 117 640
0735321 454
0750 118 284
0750 116 394
0750119 116

Input shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft

Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear
Planetary gear

S 8 NN & s s

-

6213 2RS NR/C3

*
*
*
*

*

JM 205149/JM 205110
JM 205149/JM 205110

*
*

6218 C3

*

0750 116 365
0735321 487
0735301 274
0735321 487
0735301 274
07353071 881
0750 117 640
0750117 640
0735321 454
0750 118 284
0750 116 394
0750119116

Input shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft

Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft

NN s

6213 2RS NR/C3

*
*
*
*

*

JM 205149/JM 205110
JM 205149/JM 205110

*

0750 116 365
0735321 487
0735301 274
0735321 487
0735301 274
0735301 881
0750 117 640
0750 117 640
0735321 454

* Availability to be advised
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Bearings

Output shaft front
Output shaft rear
Planetary gear

6218 C3

*

0750 118 284
0750 116 394
0750119116

Input shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft

Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear
Planetary gear

6213 2RS NR/C3

*
*
*
*

*

JM 205149/JM 205110
JM 205149/JM 205110

*
*

6218 C3

*

0750 116 365
0735321 487
0735301 274
0735321 487
0735301 274
0735301 881
0750 117 640
0750117 640
07353271 454
0750 118 284
0750 116 394
0750119116

Input shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft

Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear
Planetary gear

N N NU T NG N N N

N

6213 2RS NR/C3

*
*
*
*

*

JM 205149/JM 205110
JM 205149/JM 205110

*
*

6218 C3

*

0750 116 365
0735321 487
0735301 274
0735321 487
0735301 274
0735301 881
0750 117 640
0750117 640
0735321 454
0750 118 284
0750 116 394
0750119116

Input shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft

Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear
Planetary gear

N 0 O NN s s

N

6213 2RS NR/C3

*
*
*
*

*

JM 205149/JM 205110
JM 205149/JM 205110

*
*

6218 C3

*

0750 116 365
0735321 487
0735301 274
0735321 487
0735301 274
0735301 881
0750 117 640
0750 117 640
0735321 454
0750 118 284
0750 116 394
0750119116

Input shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft

* Availability to be advised

N N N

6213 2RS NR/C3

*
*
*

*

0750 116 365
0735321 487
0735301 274
0735321 487
0735301 274
0735301 881
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Counter shaft front

Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear
Planetary gear

NN

-

JM 205149/JM 205110
JM 205149/JM 205110

*

*

6218 C3

*

0750 117 640
0750 117 640
0735321 454
0750 118 284
0750 116 394
0750119116

Input shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft

Counter shaft front

Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear
Planetary gear

D v 8 NN s s s

-

6213 2RS NR/C3

*

*

*

*

*

JM 205149/JM 205110
JM 205149/JM 205110

*

*

6218 C3

*

0750 116 365
0735321 487
0735301 274
0735321 487
0735301 274
0735301 881
0750 117 640
0750 117 640
07353271 454
0750 118 284
0750 116 394
0750119116

Input shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft

Counter shaft front

Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear
Planetary gear

N & NN s s

-

6213 2RS NR/C3

*

*

*

*

*

JM 205149/JM 205110
JM 205149/JM 205110

*

*

6218 C3

*

0750 116 365
0735321 487
0735301 274
0735321 487
0735301 274
0735301 881
0750 117 640
0750117 640
0735321 454
0750 118 284
0750 116 394
0750119116

Input shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft

Counter shaft front

Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear
Planetary gear

N 08 NN s s

—

6213 2RS NR/C3

*
*
*
*

*

JM 205149/JM 205110
JM 205149/JM 205110

*
*

6218 C3

*

0750 116 365
0735321 487
0735301 274
0735321 487
0735301 274
0735301 881
0750117 640
0750 117 640
0735321 454
0750 118 284
0750 116 394
0750119116

* Availability to be advised
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POSITION

Bearings

Input shaft front 1 6213 2RS NR/C3 0750 116 365
Main shaft 1 * 0735321 487
Main shaft 1 * 0735301 274
Main shaft 1 * 0735321 487
Main shaft 1 * 0735 301 274
Main shaft 1 * 0735301 831

Counter shaft front 2 JM 205149/JM 205110 0750 117 640
Counter shaft rear 2 JM 205149/JM 205110 0750117 640
Reverse shaft 1 * 0735 321 454
Output shaft front 1 * 0750 118 284
Output shaft rear 1 6218 C3 0750 116 394
Planetary gear T4 * 0750119116

Input shaft front 1 6213 2RS NR/C3 0750 116 365
Main shaft 1 * 0735321 487
Main shaft 1 * 0735301 274
Main shaft 1 * 0735321 487
Main shaft 1 * 0735301 274
Main shaft 1 * 0735301 831

Counter shaft front 2 JM 205149/JM 205110 0750 117 640
Counter shaft rear 2 JM 205149/JM 205110 0750117 640
Reverse shaft 1 * 0735 321 454
Output shaft front 1 * 0750118 284
Output shaft rear 1 6218 C3 0750 116 394
Planetary gear 14 * 0750119116

Input shaft front 1 6213 2RS NR/C3 0750 116 365
Main shaft 1 * 0735321 487
Main shaft 1 * 0735301 274
Main shaft 1 * 0735321 487
Main shaft 1 * 0735301 274
Main shaft 1 * 0735301 881

Counter shaft front 2 JM 205149/JM 205110 0750 117 640
Counter shaft rear 2 JM 205149/JM 205110 0750117 640
Reverse shaft 1 * 0735 321 454
Output shaft front 1 * 0750118 284
Output shaft rear 1 6218 C3 0750 116 394
Planetary gear 14 * 0750119116

Input shaft front 1 6213 2RS NR/C3 0750 116 365
Main shaft 1 * 0735 321 487
Main shaft 1 * 0735301 274
Main shaft 1 * 0735321 487
Main shaft 1 * 0735301 274
Main shaft 1 * 0735301 831

Counter shaft front 2 JM 205149/JM 205110 0750117 640
Counter shaft rear 2 JM 205149/JM 205110 0750 117 640
Reverse shaft 1 * 0735321 454
Output shaft front 1 * 0750 118 284
Output shaft rear 1 6218 C3 0750 116 394
Planetary gear 14 * 0750119116

* Availability to be advised
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ZF
J12Rs-2530TO0

Input shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft

Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear
Planetary gear

S 8 0NN s

-

6213 2RS NR/C3

JM 205149/JM 205110
JM 205149/JM 205110

*
*

6218 C3

*

0750 116 365
0735321 487
0735301 274
0735321 487
0735301 274
0735301 881
0750117 640
0750 117 640
0735321 454
0750118 284
0750 116 394
0750119 116

12,33-0,78 R11,41

Input shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft

Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear
Planetary gear

o s 0NN s s s s

-

6213 2RS NR/C3

JM 205149/JM 205110
JM 205149/JM 205110

*
*

6218 C3

*

0750 116 365
0735321 487
0735301 274
0735321 487
0735301 274
0735301 881
0750 117 640
0750117 640
0735321 454
0750 118 284
0750 116 394
0750119116

Input shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft

Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear
Planetary gear

N o 8 8O NN s

-

6213 2RS NR/C3

JM 205149/JM 205110
JM 205149/JM 205110

*
*

6218 C3

*

0750 116 365
0735321 487
0735301 274
0735321 487
0735301 274
0735301 881
0750 117 640
0750 117 640
0735321 454
0750 118 284
0750 116 394
0750119116

Input shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft

Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear
Planetary gear

S 8 80 NN & s

-

6213 2RS NR/C3

JM 205149/JM 205110
JM 205149/JM 205110

*
*

6218 C3

*

0750 116 365
0735321 487
0735301 274
0735321 487
0735301 274
0735301 881
0750 117 640
0750 117 640
0735321 454
0750118 284
0750 116 394
0750119 116

* Availability to be advised
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POSITION

Bearings

OEM

15,86-1,00 R14,68

Input shaft front 1 6213 2RS NR/C3 0750 116 365
Main shaft 1 * 0735321487
Main shaft 1 * 0735301 274
Main shaft 1 * 0735321487
Main shaft 1 * 0735301 274
Main shaft 1 * 0735301 881

Counter shaft front 2 JM 205149/JM 205110 0750 117 640
Counter shaft rear 2 JM 205149/JM 205110 0750 117 640
Reverse shaft 1 * 0735 321 454
Output shaft front 1 * 0750 118 284
Output shaft rear 1 6218 C3 0750 116 394
Planetary gear T4 * 0750119116

12,29-0,78 R11,38

Input shaft front 1 6213 2RS NR/C3 0750 116 365
Main shaft 1 * 0735 321 487
Main shaft 1 * 0735301 274
Main shaft 1 * 0735 321 487
Main shaft 1 * 0735301 274
Main shaft 1 * 0735301 831

Counter shaft front 2 JM 205149/JM 205110 0750 117 640
Counter shaft rear 2 JM 205149/JM 205110 0750117 640
Reverse shaft 1 * 0735 321 454
Output shaft front 1 * 0750 118 284
Output shaft rear 1 6218 C3 0750 116 394
Planetary gear 14 * 0750 119116

Input shaft front 1 6213 2RS NR/C3 0750 116 365
Main shaft 1 * 0735 321 487
Main shaft 1 * 0735301 274
Main shaft 1 * 0735 321 487
Main shaft 1 * 0735301 274
Main shaft 1 * 0735 301 881

Counter shaft front 2 JM 205149/JM 205110 0750117 640
Counter shaft rear 2 JM 205149/JM 205110 0750 117 640
Reverse shaft 1 * 0735321 454
Output shaft front 1 * 0750 118 284
Output shaft rear 1 6218 C3 0750 116 394
Planetary gear 14 * 0750 119116

Input shaft front 1 6213 2RS NR/C3 0750 116 365
Main shaft 1 * 0735321 487
Main shaft 1 * 0735301 274
Main shaft 1 * 0735 321 487
Main shaft 1 * 0735301 274
Main shaft 1 * 0735301 831

Counter shaft front 2 JM 205149/JM 205110 0750117 640
Counter shaft rear 2 JM 205149/JM 205110 0750 117 640
Reverse shaft 1 * 0735321 454
Output shaft front 1 * 0750118 284
Output shaft rear 1 6218 C3 0750 116 394
Planetary gear 14 * 0750119116

* Availability to be advised
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ZF
J12As-2740TO

Input shaft front 1 6213 2RS NR/C3 0750 116 365
Main shaft 1 * 0735321 487
Main shaft 1 * 0735 301 274
Main shaft 1 * 0735321 487
Main shaft 1 * 0735 301 274
Main shaft 1 * 0735301 831

Counter shaft front 2 JM 205149/JM 205110 0750 117 640

Counter shaft rear 2 JM 205149/JM 205110 0750117 640

Reverse shaft 1 * 0735 321 454

Output shaft front 1 * 0750 118 284

Output shaft rear 1 6218 C3 0750 116 394

Planetary gear 140 * 0750119116
12,29-0,78 R.11,38

Input shaft front 1 6213 2RS NR/C3 0750 116 365
Main shaft 1 * 0735321 487
Main shaft 1 * 0735301 274
Main shaft 1 * 0735321 487
Main shaft 1 * 0735301 274
Main shaft 1 * 0735301 831

Counter shaft front 2 JM 205149/JM 205110 0750 117 640
Counter shaft rear 2 JM 205149/JM 205110 0750117 640
Reverse shaft 1 * 0735 321 454
Output shaft front 1 * 0750 118 284
Output shaft rear 1 6218 C3 0750 116 394
Planetary gear 140 * 0750119116

Input shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft

Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear
Planetary gear

1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
4

140

6213 2RS NR/C3

JM 205149/JM 205110
JM 205149/JM 205110

*
*

6218 C3

*

0750 116 365
0735321 487
0735301 274
0735321 487
0735301 274
0735301 881
0750117 640
0750 117 640
0735321 454
0750 118 284
0750 116 394
0750119116

12,29-0,78 R.11,38

Input shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft

Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear

N N 8 8 v

6213 2RS NR/C3

JM 205149/JM 205110
JM 205149/JM 205110

0750 116 365
0735321487
0735301 274
0735321487
0735301 274
0735301 881
0750 117 640
0750 117 640

* Availability to be advised
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Bearings

OEM

Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear

Planetary gear

6218 C3

*

12,29-0,78R.11,38
0735321 454
0750 118 284

0750 116 394
0750119 116

Input shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft

Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear
Planetary gear

B o NN s s

-

0

6213 2RS NR/C3

*
*
*
*

*

JM 205149/JM 205110
JM 205149/JM 205110

*
*

6218 C3

*

0750 116 365
0735321 487
0735301 274
0735321 487
0735301 274
0735301 881
0750117 640
0750 117 640
0735321 454
0750 118 284
0750116 394
0750119 116

12,29-0,78

Input shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft

Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear
Planetary gear

N R N R N N N

-

6213 2RS NR/C3

*
*
*
*

*

JM 205149/JM 205110
JM 205149/JM 205110

*
*

6218 C3

*

0750 116 365
0735321 487
0735301 274
0735321 487
0735301 274
0735301 881
0750 117 640
0750117 640
0735321 454
0750 118 284
0750 116 394
0750119 116

Input shaft front 1 6213 2RS NR/C3 0750 116 365
Main shaft 1 * 0735 321 487
Main shaft 1 * 0735301 274
Main shaft 1 * 0735 321 487
Main shaft 1 * 0735301 274
Main shaft 1 * 0735 301 831

Counter shaft front 2 JM 205149/JM 205110 0750117 640

Counter shaft rear 2 JM 205149/JM 205110 0750117 640

Reverse shaft 1 * 0735321 454

Output shaft front 1 * 0750 118 284

Output shaft rear 1 6218 C3 0750 116 394

Planetary gear 140 * 0750119116
15,86-1,00 R.14,68

Input shaft front 1 6213 2RS NR/C3 0750 116 365
Main shaft 1 * 0735 321 487
Main shaft 1 * 0735301 274
Main shaft 1 * 0735 321 487
Main shaft 1 * 0735301 274

* Availability to be advised
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ZF

Main shaft
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear

Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear

Planetary gear

o NN

*

JM 205149/JM 205110
JM 205149/JM 205110

*
*

6218 C3

*

15,86-1,00 R.14,68
07353071 881
0750117 640
0750 117 640
0735321 454
0750 118 284
0750 116 394
0750119116

Input shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft

Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear
Planetary gear

N o 8 NN & s s

-

6213 2RS NR/C3

JM 205149/JM 205110
JM 205149/JM 205110

*
*

6218 C3

*

0750 116 365
0735321 487
0735301 274
0735321 487
0735301 274
0735301 881
0750 117 640
0750 117 640
0735321 454
0750118 284
0750116 394
0750119116

Input shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft

Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear
Planetary gear

o o 0NN s

-

6213 2RS NR/C3

JM 205149/JM 205110
JM 205149/JM 205110

*
*

6218 C3

*

12,29-0,78R.11,38
0750 116 365
0735321 487
0735301 274
0735321 487
0735301 274
0735301 881
0750 117 640
0750 117 640
0735321 454
0750118 284
0750 116 394
0750119 116

Input shaft front
Main shaft
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft
Output shaft rear
Planetary gear

N o s N NN

-

6213 2RS NR/C3
JM 205149/JM 205110
JM 205149/JM 205110

*
*
*
*

6218 C3

*

0750 116 365
0750 115435
0750 117 640
0750117 640
0735321 454
0735321 454
0750 118 284
0750 115435
0750116 394
0750119116

* Availability to be advised
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Bearings

Input shaft front
Main shaft
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft
Output shaft rear
Planetary gear

N O NN N

-
=
o

6213 2RS NR/C3
JM 205149/JM 205110
JM 205149/JM 205110

*
*
*
*

6218 C3

*

0750 116 365
0750115435
0750 117 640
0750 117 640
0735321 454
07353271 454
0750 118 284
0750 115 435
0750 116 394
0750119116

Input shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft

Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear
Planetary gear

N A NN sy s

N
=
o

6213 2RS NR/C3

*
*
*
*

*

JM 205149/JM 205110
JM 205149/JM 205110

*
*

6218 C3

*

0750 116 365
0735321 487
0735301 274
0735321 487
0735301 274
0735301 881
0750 117 640
0750 117 640
0735321 454
0750 118 284
0750 116 394
0750119116

Input shaft front 1 6213 2RS NR/C3 0750 116 365
Main shaft 1 * 0735 321 487
Main shaft 1 * 0735301 274
Main shaft 1 * 0735 321 487
Main shaft 1 * 0735301 274
Main shaft 1 * 0735 301 881

Counter shaft front 2 JM 205149/JM 205110 0750117 640
Counter shaft rear 2 JM 205149/JM 205110 0750 117 640
Reverse shaft 1 * 0735 321 454
Output shaft front 1 * 0750 118 284
Output shaft rear 1 6218 C3 0750 116 394
Planetary gear 140 * 0750119116

Input shaft front 1 6213 2RS NR/C3 0750 116 365
Main shaft 1 * 0735 321 487
Main shaft 1 * 0735301 274
Main shaft 1 * 0735 321 487
Main shaft 1 * 0735301 274
Main shaft 1 * 0735 301 881

Counter shaft front 2 JM 205149/JM 205110 0750117 640
Counter shaft rear 2 JM 205149/JM 205110 0750 117 640
Reverse shaft 1 * 0735 321 454
Output shaft front 1 * 0750 118 284
Output shaft rear 1 6218 C3 0750 116 394
Planetary gear 140 * 0750 119116

* Availability to be advised
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Input shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft

Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear
Planetary gear

D = 8 NN s s

-

6213 2RS NR/C3

*

*

*

*

*

JM 205149/JM 205110
JM 205149/JM 205110

*

*

6218 C3

*

0750 116 365
0735321 487
0735301 274
0735321 487
0735301 274
0735301 881
0750 117 640
0750 117 640
0735321 454
0750 118 284
0750 116 394
0750119116

Input shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft

Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear
Planetary gear

N NN s s

-

6213 2RS NR/C3

*

*

*

*

*

JM 205149/JM 205110
JM 205149/JM 205110

*

*

6218 C3

*

0750 116 365
0735321 487
0735301 274
0735321 487
0735301 274
0735301 881
0750 117 640
0750 117 640
0735321 454
0750 118 284
0750 116 394
0750119116

Input shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft

Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear
Planetary gear

N & 08NN s s

-

6213 2RS NR/C3

*

*

*

*

*

JM 205149/JM 205110
JM 205149/JM 205110

*

*

6218 C3

*

0750 116 365
0735321 487
0735301 274
0735321 487
0735301 274
0735301 881
0750 117 640
0750 117 640
0735321 454
0750118 284
0750 116 394
0750119116

Input shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft

Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear

N N — v 8

6213 2RS NR/C3

*

*

*

*

*

JM 205149/JM 205110
JM 205149/JM 205110

0750 116 365
0735321 487
0735301 274
0735321 487
0735301 274
0735301 881
0750117 640
0750 117 640

* Availability to be advised
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Bearings

Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear

Planetary gear

6218 C3

*

0735321 454
0750 118 284
0750 116 394
0750119 116

R.11,46-0,85+ R.13,68-1,00

Input shaft front
(With input shaft 1295 202 036)

Input shaft front
Input shaft
Main shaft front
Main shaft intermediate
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear

1

N N

*

F 19008
F 17084 K
F 19075

*
*

*

F 17085 K
F 19009
F 15047

4580/4535

F 17054 K

61915 C3
6218 C3

0750 117 431

0750118131
0735320 786
0750118010
0750118017
0735320 460
0735 320 461
0750 115 059
0750118153
0750117010
0750117 011
0750 115011
0750116 166
0750 116 002

R.14,29-0,82

Input shaft front
(With input shaft 1295 202 036)

Input shaft front
Input shaft
Main shaft front
Main shaft intermediate
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear

1

B N N

*

F 19008
F 17084 K
F 19075

*

F 17085 K
F 15047
4580/4535
F 17054 K
61915 C3
6218 C3

0750 117 431

0750118131
0735320 786
0750118010
0750118017
0735320 460
0735 320 461
0750 115 059
0750118137
0750117010
0750117 011
0750 115011
0750 116 166
0750116 002

R.11,46-0,85+ R.13,68-1,00

Input shaft front
Input shaft
Main shaft front
Main shaft intermediate
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear

N N N

F 19008
F 17081 K
F 19037
F 19016
F 17083 K
*

F 17088 K
F 19009
F 15047
32310 F
F 17054 K
F 18052
6218 C3

0750 118 131
0735320 896
0750 118 038
0750 118 005
0735320 418
0735320568
0735320 486
0750118153
0750117010
0750117 008
0750 115011
0750116 165
0750 116 002

* Availability to be advised
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R.14,29-0,82

Input shaft front
Input shaft
Main shaft front
Main shaft intermediate
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear

N G N

F 19008
F 17081 K
F 19037
F 19016
F 17083 K

*

F 17088 K
F 15047
32310 F

F 17054 K
F 18052
6218 C3

0750118131
0735320896
0750 118038
0750 118 005
0735320418
0735320 568
0735320 486
0750 118 137
0750117010
0750117 008
0750115011
0750 116 165
0750 116 002

R.11,46-0,85 + R.13,68-1,00

Input shaft front
Input shaft
Main shaft front
Main shaft intermediate
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear

B N N N

F 19008
F 17081 K
F 19037
F 19016
F 17083 K
F 17088 K
F 19009
F 15047
32310 F
F 17054 K
F 18052
6218 C3

0750118131
0735320 896
0750118038
0750 118 005
0735320418
0735 320 568
0735320486
0750118153
0750117010
0750 117 008
0750115011
0750116 165
0750 116 002

R.14,29-0,82

Input shaft front
Input shaft
Main shaft front
Main shaft intermediate
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear

N N N

F 19008
F 17081 K
F 19037
F 19016
F 17083 K

*

F 17088 K
*

F 15047
32310 F
F 17054 K
F 18052
6218 C3

0750 118131
0735320896
0750 118 038
0750 118 005
0735320418
0735320568
0735320 486
0750118137
0750117010
0750117 008
0750 115011
0750116 165
0750 116 002

R.11,26-1,00+R.11,86-085+R.13,30-1,00+R.1331-1,00+R.13/41-1,00+R.1342-1,00+R.13,53-082

Input shaft front
Input shaft
Main shaft front
Main shaft intermediate
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft

42

S NN N

33262 A/33461
F 17063 K
CONE F 15213
F 17063 K
F 17063 K

0750117 079
0735320816
0735 371 406
0750 115 299
0735320816
0735320816
0750 115 224

* Availability to be advised
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Bearings

Main shaft
Main shaft rear (New type)
Main shaft rear (Old Type)
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
(Alternative version having a different
planetary group synchronization )
Output shaft front
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear
(Alternative version having a different
planetary group synchronization )
Output shaft rear
Output shaft rear

1
1

F 17061 K
F 15212
45285 A/45220 B
33208 F

*

F 19111

F 18052

16014

6216 NR/C3

6216 NR/C3

*

0750 115 225
0735371605
0750117 081
0735371749
0750 118 511
0735358 192

0750 116 165

0735330 804
0735340080

0750116 197

0750 116 404
0750116 048

R.11,46-0,85 + R.13,68-1,00

Input shaft case (Only with R.13,68-1,00)
Input shaft front (Only with R.13,68-1,00)

Input shaft front (Only with R.13,68-
1,00With input shaft 1296 202 004)

Input shaft front
Input shaft (Only with R.13,68-1,00With
input shaft 1296 202 004)
Input shaft
Main shaft front
Main shaft intermediate
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear

1
1

1

N N N

32210 F

*

*

F 19008

F 17085 K
F 19009
F 15047

4580/4535

F 17054 K

61915 C3
6218 C3

0750117 651
0750 117 431

0750 118 007
0750118131
0735358 155

0735320799
0750118010
0750118012
0735320 460
0735320 549
0735320548
0750115059
0750118153
0750117010
0750117011
0750 115011
0750116 166
0750 116 002

R.13,68-1,00

Input shaft case
Input shaft front
Input shaft
Main shaft front
Main shaft intermediate
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear

FE N N N N N N

32210 F
F 19008
*

F 19075
*

*

*

F 17085 K
F 19009
F 15047

4580/4535

F 17054 K

61915 C3
6218 C3

0750117 651
0750118130
0735320799
0750118010
0750118012
0735320 460
0735320549
0735320 548
0750 115 059
0750118153
0750117010
0750117 011
0750 115011
0750 116 166
0750 116 002

* Avallability to be advised
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R.10,14-0,72

Input shaft case 1 32210 F 0750 117 651
Input shaft front 1 F 19008 0750 118131
Main shaft front 1 F 19075 0750118010
Main shaft intermediate 1 F 19016 0750 118 005
Main shaft 1 F 17083 K 0735 320418

Main shaft 1 F 17098 K 0735320 451

Main shaft 1 * 0735 320 548

Main shaft 1 F 17085 K 0750 115 059

Main shaft rear 1 F 19009 0750118153
Counter shaft front 1 F 15047 0750117 010
Counter shaft rear 1 32310 F 0750117 008
Output shaft front 1 61915 C3 0750116 166
Output shaft rear i 6218 C3 0750 116 002
ith input shee 19om 202038 | ! s2210F 0750 117 651
(With inlpnthU;hS;‘?f? ;r905n ;OZ 036) ! . 0750117431
Input shaft front 1 F 19008 0750 118131
Main shaft front 1 F 19075 0750 118010
Main shaft intermediate 1 F 19016 0750 118 005
Main shaft 1 F 17083 K 0735320418

Main shaft 1 F 17083 K 0735320418

Main shaft 1 F 17082 K 0735 320 496

Main shaft 1 F 17085 K 0750 115 059

Main shaft rear 1 F 19009 0750 118 153
Counter shaft front 1 F 15047 0750117010
Counter shaft rear 1 32310 F 0750117 008
Output shaft front 1 61915 C3 0750116 166
Output shaft rear 1 6218 C3 0750 116 002
(With mmusthsa?? f%;;ezoz 036) ! 32210F 07507117651
Input shaft front (Old Type) 1 * 0750 118 007
ith inpot sheft 1958 202038 | ' kit
Input shaft front 1 F 19008 0750 118 131
Main shaft front 1 F 19075 0750118010
Main shaft intermediate 1 F 19016 0750 118 005
Main shaft 1 F 17083 K 0735320418

Main shaft 1 F 17083 K 0735 320 418

Main shaft 1 F 17082 K 0735 320 496

Main shaft 1 F 17085 K 0750 115 059

Main shaft rear 1 F 19009 0750118153
Counter shaft front 1 F 15047 0750117 010
Counter shaft rear 1 32310 F 0750117 008
Output shaft front 1 61915 C3 0750 116 166
Output shaft rear 1 6218 C3 0750 116 002

Ll * Availability to be advised
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Bearings

POSITION OEM

R.14,29-0,82

Input shaft case

(With input shaft 1295 202 036) ! 32210F 07507117651
(With inLnuthsthSahfiftw ;2;)5” o 036) ! : 0750117 431
Input shaft front 1 F 19008 0750 118 130

Main shaft front 1 F 19075 0750118010

Main shaft intermediate 1 F 19016 0750118005
Main shaft 1 F 17083 K 0735320418

Main shaft 1 F 17083 K 0735320418

Main shaft 1 F 17082 K 0735320 496

Main shaft 1 F 17085 K 0750 115059

Main shaft rear 1 * 0750118137
Counter shaft front 1 F 15047 0750117010
Counter shaft rear 1 32310 F 0750117 008
Output shaft front 1 F 18052 0750116 165
Output shaft rear 1 6218 C3 0750 116 002

R.10,14-0,72

Input shaft front 1 F 19008 0750 118 131
Input shaft 1 F 17084 K 0735320786
Main shaft front 1 F 19075 0750118010
Main shaft intermediate 1 F 19016 0750 118 005
Main shaft 1 F 17083 K 0735320 418
Main shaft 1 F 17098 K 0735 320 451
Main shaft 1 * 0735320548
Main shaft 1 F 17085 K 0750 115 059
Main shaft rear 1 F 19009 0750118153
Counter shaft front 1 F 15047 0750117 010
Counter shaft rear 1 32310 F 0750 117 008
Reverse shaft 1 F 17054 K 0750115011
Output shaft front 1 61915 C3 0750 116 166
Output shaft rear 1 6218 C3 0750 116 002

R.11,46-0,85 + R.13,68-1,00

Input shaft front 1 F 19008 0750 118 131
Input shaft 1 F 17084 K 0735 320 786
Main shaft front 1 F 19075 0750118010
Main shaft intermediate 1 F 19016 0750118 005
Main shaft 1 F 17083 K 0735320418
Main shaft 1 F 17083 K 0735320418
Main shaft 1 F 17082 K 0735320 496
Main shaft 1 F 17085 K 0750 115 059
Main shaft rear 1 F 19009 0750118153
Counter shaft front 1 F 15047 0750117 010
Counter shaft rear 1 32310 F 0750 117 008
Reverse shaft 1 F 17054 K 0750115011
Output shaft front 1 61915 C3 0750 116 166
Output shaft rear 1 6218 C3 0750 116 002

* Availability to be advised 45
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R.14,29-082

Input shaft front 1 F 19008 0750 118131
Input shaft 1 F 17084 K 0735 320 786
Main shaft front 1 F 19075 0750118010
Main shaft intermediate 1 F 19016 0750118 005
Main shaft 1 F 17083 K 0735320418
Main shaft 1 F 17083 K 0735 320418
Main shaft 1 F 17082 K 0735320 456
Main shaft 1 F 17085 K 0750 115 059
Main shaft rear 1 * 0750118137
Counter shaft front 1 F 15047 0750117010
Counter shaft rear 1 32310 F 0750117 008
Reverse shaft 1 F 17054 K 0750115011
Output shaft front 1 F 18052 0750116 165
Output shaft rear i 6218 C3 0750 116 002
Input shaft case (R.1380-084) 1 32210 F 0750117 651
Input shaft 1 * 0750 117 431
Input shaft 1 * 0750 115310
Main shaft front 1 CONE 4395 0750 117 232
Main shaft 1 F 19061 0750118198
Main shaft 1 F 17038 K 0735 321087
Main shaft 1 F 17039 K 0750115 325
Main shaft 1 F 17040 K 0750 115 324
Main shaft rear 1 F 15246 0750117 677
Counter shaft front 1 F 15047 0750117010
Counter shaft rear 1 4580/4535 0750117 011
Reverse shaft 1 F 17054 K 0750 115011
Output shaft front 1 F 18052 0750 116 165
Output shaft 1 6218 C3 0750 116 002
Input shaft 1 * 0750117 431
Input shaft 1 * 0750 115 310
Main shaft front 1 CONE 4395 0750117 232
Main shaft 1 F 19061 0750 118 198
Main shaft 1 F 17038 K 0735321087
Main shaft 1 F 17039 K 0750 115 325
Main shaft 1 F 17040 K 0750115 324
Main shaft rear 1 F 15246 0750 117 677
Counter shaft front 1 F 15047 0750117010
Counter shaft rear 1 4580/4535 0750 117 011
Reverse shaft 1 F 17054 K 0750115011
Output shaft front 1 F 18052 0750 116 165
Output shaft 1 6218 C3 0750 116 002
Input shaft front 1 F 15104 0750 117 732
Main shaft front 1 CONE 4395 0750117 232
Main shaft intermediate 1 F 19087 0750 115 534
Main shaft 1 F 17038 K 0735321087
Main shaft 1 F 17039 K 0750 115 325

46 * Availability to be advised
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OEM
R.13,74-0,84 + R.16,41-1,00

Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear

JEE NN N N

F 17040 K
F 15246
5395/5335
4580/4535
F 17041 K

*

6218 C3

0750 115 324
0750117 677
0750117 009
0750117 011
0750 115 366
0735298169
0750 116 002

Input shaft front (Only for input shaft
1315202022 / 1315202012 /1316
202 005 - Old versions with Needle B)
Input shaft front
Input shaft (Only for Input 51315 202
012 - Old version with Needle B.)
Input shaft (Only for input shaft 1315
202 022)
Input shaft intermediate
(Only for input shaft 1316 221017 /
1316221018/ 1315221 002)
Main shaft front
Main shaft intermediate ( Do not use
for Old version with Needle Bearings)
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front (For models having
front cover with Oil pump)
Counter shaft front (For models having
front cover without Oil pump)
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear
Selector mechanism

N NN

CONE 4395
F 19087

F 17038 K
F 17038 K
F 17039 K
F 17040 K
F 15246

F 15047

5395/5335

4580/4535
F 17041 K
F 18052

*

6218 C3

*

R.1380-0,84 + R.13,86-0,84 + R.16,47-1,00

0750 117 431

0750117 732
0750115310

0735321 437

0635 450 098

0750 117 232
0750 115 534

0735321087
0735321087
0750 115 325
0750115 324
0750117 677

0750117010

0750117 009

0750117 011
0750 115 366
0750116 165
0735298 169
0750 116 002
0635 303 053

R.13,85-0,84 + R.16,53-1,00

Input shaft front (Only for input shaft
1315202022 /1315202012 /1316
202 005 - Old versions with Needle B)
Input shaft front
Input shaft ( Only for Input 51315 202
012 - Old version with Needle B.)
Input shaft (Only for input shaft 1315
202 022)
Input shaft intermediate
(Only for input shaft 1316 221017 /
1316221018/ 1315 221 002)
Main shaft front
Main shaft intermediate
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft

* Availability to be advised

1

JE N N N

*

F 15104

CONE 4395
F 19061
F 17038 K
F 17038 K
F 17039 K
F 17040 K

0750 117 431

0750117732
0750115310

0735321 437

0635 450 0S8

0750 117 232
0750118 198
0735321087
0735321087
0750 115 325
0750 115 324

47
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R.13,85-0,84+ R.16,53-1,00

Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front (For models having
front cover with Oil pump)
Counter shaft front (For models having
front cover without Oil pump)
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear

1

1

RN N

F 15246
F 15047

5395/5335

4580/4535
F 17041 K
F 18052

*

6218 C3

0750117677
0750117010

0750117 009

0750117 011
0750 115 366
0750 116 165
0735298169
0750 116 002

R.11,46-0,85

Input shaft front
Input shaft
Main shaft front
Main shaft intermediate
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear

N N N NN

F 19008
F 17081 K
F 19037
F 19038
F 17098 K
F 17087 K
F 17086 K
F 17088 K
F 19010
F 15047
5395/5335
F 17054 K
F 18052
6218 C3

0750118 130
0735320 8%
0750118038
0750118 220
0735320 451
0735320 452
0735320 487
0735320 486
0750 118 006
0750117010
0750117 009
0750 115011
0750 116 165
0750 116 002

Input shaft case
Input shaft front
Input shaft front
Input shaft front
Input shaft (Special MB version)
Input shaft
Main shaft front
Main shaft intermediate
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear

N N N N

32210 F
F 19008

*
*

*

F 17081 K
F 19037
F 19038

F 17098 K

F 17087 K

F 17086 K

F 17088 K
F 19010
F 15047

5395/5335

F 17054 K
F 18052
6218 C3

R.13,68-1,00
0750117 651
0750118130
0750 118 007
0750 117 431
0735358 155
0735320 896
0750118 038
0750118 220
0735320 451
0735320 452
0735320 487
0735320 486
0750 118 006
0750117010
0750117 009
0750 115011
0750 116 165
0750 116 002

R.14,29-0,82 + R.17,06-1,00

Input shaft case

Input shaft front

Input shaft front
Input shaft

[N N

32210 F
F 19008

*

F 17081 K

0750117 651
0750118130
0750117 431
0735320896

* Availability to be advised
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OEM

Main shaft front
Main shaft intermediate
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear

B N N N

F 19037
F 19038
F 17098 K
F 17087 K
F 17086 K
F 17088 K
F 19039
F 15047
5395/5335
F 17054 K
F 18052
6218 C3

R.14,29-0,82 + R.17,06-1,00
0750 118 038
0750 118 220
0735320 451
0735320 452
0735320 487
0735 320 486
0750118180
0750117010
0750117 009
0750 115011
0750 116 165
0750 116 002

Input shaft front
Input shaft front
Input shaft
Main shaft front
Main shaft intermediate
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
(With main shaft 1297 304 181)
Main shaft rear
(With main shaft 1297 304 193)
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear

N N

N

F 19008
32210 F
F 17081 K
F 19037
F 19038
F 17098 K
F 17087 K
F 17086 K
F 17088 K

F 19010

F 19039

F 15047
5395/5335
F 17054 K

F 18052

6218 C3

0750118131
0750117 651
0735320 8%
0750118038
0750118 220
0735320 451
0735320452
0735 320 487
0735320 486

0750 118 006

0750118180

0750117 010
0750117 009
0750 115011
0750116 165
0750 116 002

R.11,74-0,87

Input shaft case
Input shaft front
Input shaft front
Input shaft
Input shaft
Main shaft front
Main shaft intermediate
Main shaft intermediate
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear
Planetary carrier

N N N N

32210 F
F 19008
F 17081 K
F 17081 K
F 19037
F 19038
F 19010
F 17098 K
F 17087 K
F 17086 K
F 17088 K
*

F 15047
5395/5335
F 17054 K
F 18052
6218 C3
32022 XF

0750 117 651
0750118131
0750 117 431
0735320896
0735320 896
0750118 038
0750118 220
0750 118 006
0735320 451
0735320 452
0735320 487
0735320 486
0735410110
0750117010
0750117 009
0750 115011
0750116 165
0750 116 002
0635370030

* Availability to be advised
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R.14,01-1,02+ R.17,47-1,02

Input shaft case 1 32210 F 0750 117 651
Input shaft front 1 * 0750 117 431
Input shaft 1 F 17081 K 0735 320896
Main shaft front 1 F 19037 0750118038
Main shaft intermediate 1 F 19038 0750118 220
Main shaft intermediate 1 F 19010 0750 118 006
Main shaft 1 F 17098 K 0735320 451
Main shaft 1 F 17087 K 0735 320 452
Main shaft 1 F 17086 K 0735320 487
Main shaft 1 F 17088 K 0735 320 486
Main shaft rear 1 * 0735410110
Counter shaft front 1 F 15047 0750117010
Counter shaft rear 1 5395/5335 0750 117 009
Reverse shaft i F 17054 K 0750115011
Output shaft front 1 F 18052 0750116 165
Output shaft rear 1 6218 C3 0750 116 002
Planetary carrier 1 32022 XF 0635370030
Input shaft case 1 32210 F 0750117 651
Input shaft front 1 * 0750 117 431
Input shaft 1 F 17081 K 0735 320 896
Main shaft front 1 F 19037 0750118038
Main shaft intermediate 1 F 19038 0750118 220
Main shaft 1 F 17098 K 0735 320 451
Main shaft 1 F 17087 K 0735 320 452
Main shaft 1 F 17086 K 0735 320 487
Main shaft 1 F 17088 K 0735 320 486
Main shaft rear 1 F 19010 0750 118 006
Main shaft rear 1 * 0735410110
Counter shaft front 1 F 15047 0750117 010
Counter shaft rear 1 5395/5335 0750117 009
Reverse shaft 1 F 17054 K 0750 115011
Output shaft front 1 F 18052 0750 116 165
Planetary carrier 1 32022 XF 0635370030
Input shaft front 1 F 15104 0750 117 732
Main shaft front 1 CONE 4395 0750117 232
Main shaft intermediate 1 F 19087 0750115531
Main shaft 1 * 0750115 303
Main shaft 1 * 0750 115 327
Main shaft 1 * 0750115 326
Main shaft rear 1 F 15191 0750 117 678
Counter shaft front 1 5395/5335 0750117 009
Counter shaft rear 1 5395/5335 0750 117 009
Reverse shaft 1 * 0750 115 369
Output shaft front 1 * 0735 298 169
Output shaft rear 1 6218 C3 0750 116 002

50 * Availability to be advised
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Bearings

OEM

Input shaft front
Input shaft
Main shaft front
Main shaft intermediate
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft

Output shaft front
(New Reinforced Style)

Output shaft front
Output shaft rear

F 19008
F 17081 K
F 19037
F 19038
F 17098 K
F 17087 K
F 17088 K
F 19010
F 15047
5395/5335
F 17054 K

*

F 18052
6218 C3

R.11,46-0,85 + R.13,68-1,00
0750118131
0735320 896
0750118 038
0750118 220
0735320 451
0735320 452
0735320 486
0750 118 006
0750117 010
0750117 009
0750 115011

0635338035

0750 116 165
0750 116 002

R.14,29-0,82 + R.17,06-1,00

Input shaft front
Input shaft
Main shaft front
Main shaft intermediate
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft

Output shaft front
(New Reinforced Style)

Output shaft front
Output shaft rear

FE N N N

F 19008
F 17081 K
F 19037
F 19038
F 17098 K
F 17087 K
F 17088 K
F 19039
F 15047
5395/5335
F 17054 K

*

F 18052
6218 C3

0750118131
0735320 896
0750118038
0750118 220
0735320451
0735320 452
0735320486
0750118180
0750117010
0750117 009
0750 115011

0635338035

0750116 165
0750 116 002

R.11,46-0,85 + R.13,68-1,00

Input shaft case
Input shaft front
Input shaft front
Input shaft
Main shaft front
Main shaft intermediate
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft

Main shaft rear
(With main shaft 1297 304 181)

Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft

Output shaft front
(New Reinforced Style)

Output shaft front
Output shaft rear

N N L N

32210 F
F 19008
*

F 17081 K
F 19037
F 19038
F 17098 K
F 17087 K
F 17086 K
F 17088 K

F 19010

F 15047
5395/5335
F 17054 K

*

F 18052
6218 C3

0750117 651
0750118131
0750 117 431
0735320896
0750118 038
0750118 220
0735320 451
0735320 452
0735 320 487
0735320 486

0750 118 006

0750117010
0750117 009
0750 115011

0635 338035

0750116 165
0750 116 002

* Availability to be advised
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R.14,29-0,82 + R.17,06-1,00

Input shaft case
Input shaft front
Input shaft front
Input shaft
Main shaft front
Main shaft intermediate
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft

Main shaft rear
(With main shaft 1297 304 193)

Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear

N NN NN

N N N

32210 F
F 19008
*

F 17081 K
F 19037
F 19038
F 17098 K
F 17087 K
F 17086 K
F 17088 K

F 19039

F 15047
5395/5335
F 17054 K

F 18052

*

6218 C3

0750117 651
0750118131
0750117 431
0735320 896
0750118038
0750118 220
0735320451
0735320 452
0735320487
0735320 486

0750 118 180

0750117010
0750117 009
0750 115011
0750116 165
0635338035
0750 116 002

Input shaft case
Input shaft front
Input shaft front
Input shaft
Input shaft
Main shaft front
Main shaft intermediate
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear
Planetary carrier

NG N N Y

32210 F
F 19008
F 17081 K
F 17081 K
F 19037
F 19038
F 17098 K
F 17087 K
F 17086 K
F 17088 K
F 19010
F 15047
5395/5335
F 17054 K
F 18052
6218 C3
32022 XF

0750 117 651
0750 118 131
0750 117 431
0735 320 896
0735320 896
0750118038
0750118 220
0735320451
0735320 452
0735320487
0735320 486
0750 118 006
0750117010
0750117 009
0750 115011
0750116 165
0750 116 002
0635370030

Input shaft case
Input shaft front
Input shaft
Main shaft front
Main shaft intermediate
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front

52

N N N Y

32210 F
*

F 17081 K
F 19037
F 19038

F 17098 K

F 17087 K

F 17086 K

F 17088 K
F 19010

*

F 15047

0750 117 651
0750 117 431
0735320 896
0750118 038
0750118 220
0735320 451
0735320452
0735 320 487
0735320 486
0750 118 006
0735410110
0750117010

* Availability to be advised
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Bearings

Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear
Planetary carrier

N N

5395/5335
F 17054 K
F 18052
6218 C3
32022 XF

0750 117 009
0750 115011
0750 116 165
0750 116 002
0635370030

R.10,14-0,72

Input shaft front
Input shaft
Main shaft front
Main shaft intermediate
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

*

*

CONE 4395
F 19062
F 17098 K

*
*
*

*

5395/5335
5395/5335

*

*

6218 C3

0750 117 431
0735320950
0750117 232
0750 118 258
0735320 451
0750 115 303
0750 115 304
0735321103
0750117 233
0750 117 009
0750117 009
0750 115 255
0635338035
0750 116 002

R.13,80-0,84 +R.16,47-1,00

Input shaft case
Input shaft front
Input shaft front
Input shaft
Main shaft front
Main shaft intermediate
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear

O T

45285 A/45221

*
*

*

CONE 4395
F 19062

*
*
*

*

F 15191
5395/5335
5395/5335

*

*

6218 C3

0750117 312
0750117 431
0750 117 431
0735320 950
0750117 232
0750118 258
0750 115 303
0750115303
0750 115 327
0750 115 326
0750117 678
0750117 009
0750117 009
0750 115 255
0635338035
0750 116 002

R.14,14-0,86

Input shaft (Needle cage)
Input shaft
Input shaft
Input shaft
Input shaft

Main shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft

Main shaft rear

Counter shaft front

* Availability to be advised

B N N N N

*
45285 A/45221
*

*

CONE 4395
F 19062

*
*

*

F 15191
5395/5335

0735320950
0750117 431
0750117 312
0750117 431
0735320950
0750117 232
0750 118 258
0750115303
0750 115 327
0750115326
0750117 678
0750117 009
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R.14,14-0,86

Counter shaft rear 1 5395/5335 0750 117 009
Reverse shaft 1 * 0750 115 255
Output shaft front 1 * 0635 338035
Output shaft rear 1 6218 C3 0750 116 002
2nd output shaft 1 * 0750118016
2nd output shaft front 1 6218 C3 0750 116 002
2nd output shaft rear 1 32022 XF 0635 370 030
Planetary carrier 1 * 0735410110
Input shaft 1 45285 A/45221 0750117 312
Input shaft 1 * 0750 117 431
Input shaft 1 * 0735320950
Main shaft front 1 CONE 4395 0750117 232
Main shaft 1 F 19062 0750 118258
Main shaft 1 * 0750 115 303

Main shaft 1 * 0750 115327
Main shaft 1 * 0750 115 326
Main shaft rear 1 F 15191 0750117678
Counter shaft front 1 5395/5335 0750 117 009
Counter shaft rear 1 5395/5335 0750 117 009
Reverse shaft 1 * 0750 115 255
Output shaft front 1 * 0635 338035
Output shaft rear 1 6218 C3 0750 116 002
2nd output shaft 1 * 0750118016
2nd output shaft front 1 6218 C3 0750 116 002
2nd output shaft rear 1 32022 XF 0635370030
Planetary carrier 1 * 0735410110

R.13,74-0,84+ R.1380-084 + R.16,41-1,00

Input shaft front 1 F 15104 0750117 732
e o S | | : 0635 450 098
Main shaft front 1 CONE 4395 0750117 232
Main shaft intermediate 1 F 19087 0750 115531
Main shaft 1 * 0750115 303

Main shaft 1 * 0750115327

Main shaft 1 * 0750115 326

Main shaft rear 1 F 15191 0750117 678
Counter shaft front 1 5395/5335 0750117 009
Counter shaft rear 1 5395/5335 0750 117 009
Reverse shaft 1 * 0750 115 369
Output shaft front 1 * 0635 338035
Output shaft front 1 * 0735298 169
Output shaft rear 1 6218 C3 0750 116 002
Selector mechanism 1 * 0635303 053

R.13,85-0,84

Input shaft front 1 F 15104 0750117 732

Input shaft intermediate (Only for input .
shaft 1316 221 017 - 1316 221 018) ! 0635450098
Main shaft front 1 CONE 4395 0750117 232
Main shaft intermediate 1 F 19062 0750118 258

54

* Availability to be advised
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Bearings

OEM
R.13,85-0,84

Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Selector mechanism

JEE N N N N

F 15191
5395/5335
5395/5335

*

6218 C3

*

0750115 303
0750 115 327
0750 115 326
0750117 678
0750117 009
0750117 009
0750 115 369
0750116 002
0635303 053

R.13,86-0,84 + R.16,47-1,00

Input shaft front
Input shaft intermediate (Only for input
shaft 1316 221017 - 1316 221 018)
Main shaft front
Main shaft intermediate
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Selector mechanism

1

JE N O N N N N

F 15104

*

CONE 4395
F 19087

*
*

*

F 15191
5395/5335
5395/5335

*

6218 C3

*

0750117 732
0635 450 098

0750117 232
0750 115 531
0750 115 303
0750 115 327
0750 115 326
0750117 678
0750117 009
0750117 009
0750 115 369
0750116 002
0635 303 053

R.13,80-0,84

Input shaft front
Main shaft front
Main shaft intermediate
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft front
Output shaft rear

BN N S N

F 15104
CONE 4395
F 19087

*
*

*

F 15191
5395/5335
5395/5335

*

*

6218 C3

0750117 732
0750117 232
0750 115531
0750115303
0750 115 327
0750115 326
0750117 678
0735 371 604
0735371 604
0750 115 369
0635 360 007
0750 116 002

Input shaft front
Main Shaft
Main Shaft
Main Shaft
Main Shaft
Main Shaft

Main shaft rear

Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output Shaft Front
Output Shaft Rear

B N N N N

F 15104
CONE 4395
F 19087

*
*

*

F 15191
5395/5335
5395/5335

*

*

6218 C3

0750117 732
0750117 232
0750 115531
0750115303
0750 115 327
0750115 326
0750117 678
0750117 009
0750117 009
0750 115 369
0635338035
0750 116 394

* Availability to be advised
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Input shaft front
Main shaft front
Main shaft intermediate
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft
Case housing
Case housing
Gear shift system

O — v 8 v v s s s s s

F 19008
F 19009
F 19016
F 17082 K
F 17083 K
F 17084 K
F 19075
F 15047
32310 F
F 17085 K
61915 C3

*

6218 C3

*

0750118130
0735410057
0735455114
0501 398 211
0735320496
0750 115 955
0501 398 351
0750118010
0750117883
0750117 008
0750 115 059
0750 116 166
0635303 053
0750 116 394
0735298 125

Input shaft front
Main shaft intermediate
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output shaft
Reduction
Direct drive case
Gear shift system

o) TR N N T N N Y

F 19008
F 19038

*

*

F 17087 K
F 17083 K
F 19037
F 15047
5395/5335
F 17088 K
6218 C3
F 18052
F 19010

*

0750118130
0750118 220
0501 398 211
0750 115 956
0750 115 958
0750 115 955
0750118 038
0750117883
0750117 009
0750115957
0750 116 394
0750116 422
0501 398 714
0735298125

Input shaft front
Main Shaft
Main Shaft
Main Shaft
Main Shaft
Main Shaft

Main shaft rear

Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output Shaft Front
Output Shaft Rear

N N

F 15104

CONE 4395

F 19087
F 17038 K
F 17039 K
F 17040 K

F 15246
5395/5335
5395/5335
F 17041 K

*

6218 C3

0750117 732
0750117 232
0750 115 534
0735321 087
0750115 325
0750 115 324
0750117 677
0750117 009
0750117 009
0750 115 366
0735298169
0750 116 394

Input shaft front
Main shaft front
Main shaft intermediate
Main shaft
Main shaft

[N

F 19008
F 19037
F 19016

*

*

0750118130
0750118 038
0735 455 114
0501 398 211
0750 115 956

* Availability to be advised
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POSITION
Main shaft 1 F 17083 K 0750 115 955
Main shaft 1 F 17087 K 0750 115 958
Main shaft rear 1 6218 C3 0750 116 394
Counter shaft front 1 F 15047 0750 117 883
Counter shaft rear (After 02/96) 1 32310 F 0750 117 008
Counter shaft rear (Before 02/96) 1 5395/5335 0750 117 009
Reverse shaft 1 F 17088 K 0750115957
Output shaft front 1 F 18052 0750 116 422
Gear shift system 6 * 0735298125
(Direct drive housing) 1 F 19010 0501 398 714
(Over drive housing) 1 F 19039 0750 118 471
Input shaft front 1 F 15104 0750117732
Main Shaft 1 F 19087 0750 115 534
Main Shaft 1 F 17038 K 0735 321 087
Main Shaft 1 F 17039 K 0750 115 325
Main Shaft 1 F 17040 K 0750 115 324
Main shaft rear 1 F 15246 0750117 677
Counter shaft front 1 5395/5335 0750 117 009
Counter shaft rear 1 5395/5335 0750117 009
Reverse shaft 1 F 17041 K 0750 115 366
Output Shaft Front 1 * 0735298 169
Output Shaft Rear 1 6218 C3 0750 116 394

Input shaft front
Main shaft front
Main shaft front
Main Shaft
Main Shaft
Main Shaft
Main Shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output Shaft Front
Output Shaft Rear

N NN N N N

F 15104

*

*

F 19087
F 17038 K
F 17039 K
F 17040 K

F 15246
5395/5335
5395/5335
F 17041 K

*

6218 C3

0750117 773
0735 368 084
0735 455 298
0750 115534
0735321087
0750 115 325
0750 115 324
0750117677
0750117 009
0750117 009
0750115 366
0735298 169
0750 116 394

Input shaft front
Main shaft intermediate
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Reduction
Gear shift system
Output shaft
Case housing

[ o ) N NN N T G N N

F 19008
F 19038

*

*

F 17083 K
F 17087 K
F 19037
F 15047
5395/5335
F 17088 K
F 18052
F 19010
6218 C3

0750118 130
0750118 220
0501 398 211
0750 115 956
0750 115 955
0750 115 958
0750118 038
0750117 883
0750117 009
0750 115 957
0750116 422
0735298125
0501 398 714
0750116 394

* Availability to be advised




/I \ Gearbox

Fersa | ____om
ZF

Input shaft front
Main Shaft
Main Shaft
Main Shaft
Main Shaft
Main Shaft

Main shaft rear

Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output Shaft Front
Output Shaft Rear

B S

F 15104
CONE 4395
F 19087

*
*

*

F 15191
5395/5335
5395/5335

*

*

6218 C3

0750117 732
0750117 232
0750 115 531
0750 115 303
0750115 327
0750 115 326
0750117678
0750117 009
0750117 009
0750 115 369
0735298169
0750 116 394

Input shaft front
Main shaft front
Main shaft front
Main Shaft
Main Shaft
Main Shaft
Main Shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output Shaft Front
Output Shaft Rear

N G N

F 15104

F 15191
5395/5335
5395/5335

*

*

6218 C3

0750117 773
0735 368 084
0735 455 298
0750 115531
0750115 303
0750 115 327
0750 115 326
0750117 678
0750117 009
0750117 009
0750 115 369
0735298 169
0750 116 394

Input shaft front
Main Shaft
Main Shaft
Main Shaft
Main Shaft

Main shaft rear

Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output Shaft Front
Output Shaft Rear

JE N N N

F 15104
F 19087

*
*

*

F 15191
5395/5335
5395/5335

*

*

6218 C3

0750117732
0750 115531
0750115303
0750 115 327
0750115 326
0750117 678
0750117 009
0750117 009
0750 115 369
0735298169
0750 116 394

Input shaft front
Main Shaft
Main Shaft
Main Shaft
Main Shaft
Main Shaft

Main shaft rear

Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear

JE N R N N

F 15104
CONE 4395
F 19087

*
*

*

F 15191
5395/5335
5395/5335

0750117 732
0750117 232
0750 115531
0750 115 303
0750 115 327
0750115 326
0750117 678
0750117 009
0750117 009

* Availability to be advised
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Reverse shaft
Output Shaft Front

0750 115 369
0735298 169

Output Shaft Rear i 6218 C3 0750 116 394
Input shaft front 1 F 15104 0750 117 773
Main shaft front 1 * 0735 368 084
Main shaft front 1 * 0735 455 298

Main Shaft 1 F 19087 0750 115531
Main Shaft 1 * 0750 115 303
Main Shaft 1 * 0750115 327
Main Shaft 1 * 0750 115 326
Main shaft rear 1 F 15191 0750117 678
Counter shaft front 1 5395/5335 0750 117 009
Counter shaft rear 1 5395/5335 0750117 009
Reverse shaft 1 * 0750 115 369

Output Shaft Front 1 * 0735298169

Output Shaft Rear 1 6218 C3 0750 116 394
Input shaft front 1 F 15104 0750117 773
Main shaft front 1 * 0735 368 084
Main shaft front 1 * 0735 455 298

Main Shaft 1 F 19087 0750 115 531
Main Shaft 1 * 0750 115 303
Main Shaft 1 * 0750115 327
Main Shaft 1 * 0750 115 326
Main shaft rear 1 F 15191 0750 117 678
Counter shaft front 1 5395/5335 0750117 009
Counter shaft rear 1 5395/5335 0750 117 009
Reverse shaft 1 * 0750 115 369
Output Shaft Front 1 * 0735 258 165
Output Shaft Rear 1 6218 C3 0750 116 394

Input shaft front
Main Shaft
Main Shaft
Main Shaft
Main Shaft
Main Shaft

Main shaft rear

Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output Shaft Front
Output Shaft Rear

N N N

F 15104
CONE 4395
F 19087

*
*

*

F 15191
5395/5335
5395/5335

*

*

6218 C3

0750117 732
0750117 232
0750 115531
0750 115 303
0750115 327
0750115 326
0750117678
0750117 009
0750117009
0750 115 369
0735298169
0750 116 394

* Availability to be advised
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Input shaft front
Main shaft front
Main shaft front
Main Shaft
Main Shaft
Main Shaft
Main Shaft
Main Shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output Shaft Front
Output Shaft Rear

N S N N Y

F 15104

*

*

CONE 4395
F 19087

*
*

*

F 15191
5395/5335
5395/5335

*

*

6218 C3

0750117 732
0735368 084
0735 455 298
0750117 232
0750 115531
0750115303
0750 115 327
0750115 326
0750117 678
0750117 009
0750117 009
0750 115 369
0735298169
0750 116 394

Input shaft front
Main shaft front
Main shaft front
Main Shaft
Main Shaft
Main Shaft
Main Shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output Shaft Front
Output Shaft Rear

N NN

F 15104

F 15191
5395/5335
5395/5335

*

*

6218 C3

0750117 773
0735 368 084
0735 455 298
0750115531
0750115 303
0750115327
0750 115 326
0750117678
0750117 009
0750117 009
0750 115 369
0735298169
0750 116 394

Input shaft front
Main Shaft
Main Shaft
Main Shaft
Main Shaft
Main Shaft

Main shaft rear

Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output Shaft Front
Output Shaft Front
Output Shaft Rear

N N N

F 15104
CONE 4395
F 19087

*
*

*

F 15191
5395/5335
5395/5335

*
*

*

6218 C3

0750117 732
0750117 232
0750 115531
0750115 303
0750 115 327
0750 115 326
0750117 678
0750117 009
0750117009
0750 115 369
0735298169
0635338035
0750 116 394

Input shaft front
Main Shaft
Main Shaft
Main Shaft
Main Shaft
Main Shaft

N NN

F 15104
CONE 4395
F 19087

*
*

*

0750117 732
0750117 232
0750 115531
0750 115 303
0750115 327
0750 115 326

* Availability to be advised
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Bearings

Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear

Reverse shaft
Output Shaft Front
Output Shaft Rear

JEE N N

F 15191
5395/5335
5395/5335

*

*

6218 C3

0750117678
0750117 009
0750117 009
0750 115 369
0735238 169
0750 116 394

Input shaft front
Main shaft front
Main shaft front
Main Shaft
Main Shaft
Main Shaft
Main Shaft
Main Shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output Shaft Front
Output Shaft Rear

N S NG N NN Y

F 15104

*

*

CONE 4395
F 19087

*
*

*

F 15191
5395/5335
5395/5335

*

*

6218 C3

0750117732
0735 368 084
0735455298
0750117 232
0750 115531
0750 115 303
0750115327
0750 115 326
0750117678
0750117 009
0750117 009
0750 115 369
0735298169
0750 116 394

Input shaft front
Main Shaft
Main Shaft
Main Shaft
Main Shaft
Main Shaft

Main shaft rear

Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Output Shaft Front
Output Shaft Rear

N N N N

F 15104
CONE 4395
F 19087

*
*

*

F 15191
5395/5335
5395/5335

*

*

6218 C3

0750117 732
0750117 232
0750 115531
0750115 303
0750 115 327
0750115 326
0750117 678
0750117 009
0750117009
0750 115 369
0635 360 007
0750 116 394

R.6,70-0,73+ R.9,00-1,00

Input shaft case
Input shaft front
Input shaft front
Main shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Selector mechanism
Selector mechanism

N N N N G

32209 F
NUP 314 FMNR/C3
30217 F

*
*
*
*
*
*

*

6314 NR/C3

33889/33822

33885/33822
F 17054 K

*

*

0635373 021
0750 118082
0750117 078
0750 118 090
0735320 314
0750 115 284
0750 115134
0750115 282
0750 115 283
0735320 154
0635333 049
0750117 083
1246 203 008
0750115011
0635 300 086
0635303 053

* Availability to be advised
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R.6,70-0,82 +R.7,53-0,82

Input shaft front 1 NUP 314 FMNR/C3 0750 118082
Main shaft front 1 * 0750 118 090
Main shaft 1 * 0735320314
Main shaft 1 * 0750 115 284
Main shaft 1 * 0750115 134
Main shaft 1 * 0750 115 282
Main shaft 1 * 0750 115 283
Main shaft 1 * 0735 320 154
Main shaft rear 1 6314 NR/C3 0635 333049
Counter shaft front 1 33889/33822 0750 117 083
Counter shaft rear 1 33885/33822 1246 203 008
Reverse shaft 1 F 17054 K 0750 115011
Selector mechanism 1 * 0635 300 086
Selector mechanism 1 * 0635 303 053

70-0,69+ R.7,67-0,78 + R.9,00-0,835

Input shaft front 1 NUP 314 FMNR/C3 0750 118082
Input shaft 1 * 0735 358032

GV front 1 NUP 314 FMNR/C3 0750 118 081

GV 1 * 0750 115 089

Splitter front 1 * 1246 203011
Splitter rear 1 33889/33822 0750 117 083
Main shaft front 1 * 0750 118 090
Main shaft 1 * 0735320 314
Main shaft 1 * 0750 115 284
Main shaft 1 * 0750 115 134
Main shaft 1 * 0750 115 282
Main shaft 1 * 0750 115 283
Main shaft 1 * 0735320 154
Main shaft rear 1 6314 NR/C3 0635 333049
Counter shaft front 1 33889/33822 0750117 083
Counter shaft rear 1 33885/33822 1246 203 008
Reverse shaft 1 F 17054 K 0750 115011
Selector mechanism i * 0635 300 086
Selector mechanism 1 * 0635303 053

R.567-0,70+R.6,37-0,74 + R.7,03-0,70+ R.7,03-1,00

Input shaft front 1 NUP 314 FMNR/C3 0750 118 082
Main shaft front 1 * 0750 118 090
Main shaft 1 * 0735320 314
Main shaft 1 * 0750 115 284
Main shaft 1 * 0750 115 134
Main shaft 1 * 0750115 282
Main shaft 1 * 0750 115 283
Main shaft 1 * 0735320 154
Main shaft rear 1 6314 NR/C3 0635 333049
Counter shaft front 1 F 15047 0750117 010
Counter shaft rear 1 32309 F 0750117 778
Reverse shaft 1 F 17054 K 0750 115011
Selector mechanism 1 * 0635 300 086
Selector mechanism 1 * 0635 303 053
Selector mechanism 1 * 0635 303 062

62

* Availability to be advised
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Bearings

OEM

R.7,03-0,81+R.9,01-1,00

Input shaft case
Input shaft front
Input shaft front
Main shaft front
(Input shaft 1268 302 057)
Main shaft front (Input shaft 1268
302 135)

Main shaft (Input shaft 1268 302 057)
Main shaft (Input shaft 1268 302 135)
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Selector mechanism
Selector mechanism
Selector mechanism

32209 F
NUP 314 FMNR/C3
30217 F

*

*

*
F 17099 K
*

*

6314 NR/C3
F 15047
32309 F

F 17054 K

0635373021
0750118082
0750117078

0750 118 090

0735455012

0735320314
0735320 499
0750 115 284
0750 115134
0750115 282
0750 115 283
0735320 154
0635333 049
0750117010
0750117778
0750115011
0635 300 086
0635303 053
0635 303 062

Input shaft front
Input shaft
GV front
GV
Splitter front
Splitter rear
Main shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Selector mechanism
Selector mechanism
Selector mechanism

N N TG NN N

R.7,03-0,58 +R.
NUP 314 FMNR/C3

*

NUP 314 FMNR/C3

*

*
F 15047
*
*
*
*
*
*

*
6314 NR/C3
*

F 15047
32309 F
F 17054 K

*
*

*

7,03-0,70+ R.7,03-0,82+ R.9,01-0,82
0750 118 082
0735358032
0750 118081
0750115 089
1269 298 951
0750117010
0750 118 090
0735320 314
0750 115 284
0750 115134
0750 115 282
0750 115 283
0735320154
0635333 049
0635410167
0750117010
0750117778
0750115011
0635 300 086
0635303 053
0635 303 062

Input shaft front
Input shaft
GV front
GV
Splitter
Splitter
Input shaft front

* Availability to be advised

[N N N N

NUP 314 FMNR/C3

*

NUP 314 FMNR/C3

*

33889/33822

*

NUP 314 FMNR/C3

0750118 082
0735358032
0750 118 081
0750 115089
0750117 083
1246 203011
0750118 082

63
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Input shaft
GV front
GV
Splitter
Splitter

J N

*

NUP 314 FMNR/C3

*

F 15047

*

0735358032
0750 118 081
0750115089
0750117010
0750117 203

Input shaft front
Main shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft

N N N

30208 F
30208 F

30208 F
30207 F
30207 F

*

0635371020
0635 371 020
0750115111
0750 115 114
0735320272
0750115 116
0735320273
0750115112
0735320 274
0635371020
0750 117 442
0750117 442
0750115128

0,695+ R.5,64-0,756 + R.6,45-0,799 + R.6,75-1,00 + R.6,79-1,00 + R.8,02- 1,00

Input shaft front
Main shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft

N N N

NUP 309 FN/C3

30208 F
30208 F

*

0735410029
0735358 014
0735320 211
0735320 210
0735320 411
0735410034
0750 117 664
0750117 664
0735320 114

R.5,64-1,00

Input shaft front
(Input shaft 1238302 132)
Input shaft rear
Main shaft front
(Input shaft 1238 302 132)
Main shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft

1

1

[ N N N N

*

NUP 309 FN/C3

*

30208 F
30208 F

*

0750116133
0735410029
1203302110

0735358014
0735320 211
0735320210
0735320 411
0735410034
0750 117 664
0750 117 664
0735320 114

R.6,45-0,744

Input shaft front
Main shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft

RN NN N

NUP 309 FN/C3

*
*

*

0735410029
0735358 014
0735320210
0735320 411

* Availability to be advised
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POSITION

Bearings

OEM

R.6,45-0,744

Main shaft rear 1 * 0735 410 034
Counter shaft front 1 30208 F 0750117 664
Counter shaft rear 1 30208 F 0750117 664
Reverse shaft 1 * 0735320114

R.7,65-1,00

Input shaft front (Special versionOnly
for rvi-saviemTo be coupled together

the input shaft 1238 321 102 with the ! NUP 309 FN/C3 0735410029
bearing 0635 421 210)

Input shaft front 1 * 0635 421 210

Main shaft front 1 * 0735358014

Main shaft 1 * 0735 320 211

Main shaft 1 * 0735320210

Main shaft 1 * 0735 320 411

Main shaft rear 1 * 0735410034

Counter shaft front 1 30208 F 0750117 664

Counter shaft rear 1 30208 F 0750117 664

Reverse shaft 1 * 0735320 114

Input shaft front 1 28580/28521 1307 202 116
Main shaft front 1 CONE F 15084 0735371372
Main shaft 1 * 0750115 233
Main shaft 1 * 0735320873
Main shaft 1 * 0735320871
Main shaft 1 * 0735321010
Main shaft rear 1 F 15278 1307 204 275
Counter shaft front 1 2580/2520 1307 203 019
Counter shaft rear 1 2580/2520 1307 203019

Input shaft front 1 F 19042 0501 398 244
Main shaft front 1 NUP 310 FM/C3 0501 398 245
Main shaft 1 * 0735 320501

Main shaft 1 * 0635 300 237

Main shaft 1 F 17085 K 0750 115 059

Main shaft 1 * 0735320837

Main shaft rear (New Type) 1 * 0501 398 233
Main shaft rear (Old Type) 1 * 0735358128
Counter shaft front 1 3382/3320 0501 398 246
Counter shaft rear 1 2789/2720 0501 398 247
Reverse shaft 1 * 0635300110

Gear shift system 6 * 0735298125

serie 137 1095 014

Input shaft front 1 JM 612949/10 0735370728
Main shaft front 1 * 0501 398 239
Main shaft 1 * 0501 398 230
Main shaft 1 * 0735321106
Main shaft 1 F 17083 K 0735320418
Main shaft 1 * 0735321108
Main shaft 1 * 0735321383

* Availability to be advised
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Fersa

OEM

serie 131 1 095 014

Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear

Reverse shaft

SN

476/472
33889/33822
33885/33822

*

0735370730
0750117 083
1246 203 008
0735320 941

series 131 1 095 004/005

Input shaft front
Main shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft

JE N N N N

JM 612949/10

*
*

F 17083 K
*

*

476/472
33889/33822
33885/33822

*

0735370728
0735371591
0501 398 230
0735321106
0735320418
0735321108
0735321383
0735370730
0750117083
1246 203 008
0735320 941

Input shaft front
Main shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft

N N N N

R.6,06-0,73 + R.6,06-0,84 + R.7,43-1,00 + R.897-1,00

F 17099 K
F 17062 K

*
*

*

344/332
2789/2729

*

0750118178
0735358128
0750 115 006
0735320 498
0735320 499
0735320500
0735320 501
0735320501
0750 118 001
0735371607
0750117198
0635300 110

R.6,93-0,80

Input shaft front
Main shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft

P O N N N N

*
*
*

*

F 17099 K
F 17062 K

*

*

344/332
2789/2729

*

0750118178
0735358128
0735321 527
0735320 498
0735320 499
0735320 500
0735320501
0750 118 001
0735 371 607
0750117 198
0635300 110

R.7,43-0,85+R.897-0,83

Input shaft front
Input shaft intermediate
GV front
GV
Main shaft front
Main shaft

N N N

0735410 243
0735358170
0735410 271
0735320833
0735358128
0750 115 006

* Availability to be advised
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Bearings

OEM

Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft intermediate
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft

N N N

F 17099 K
F 17062 K

*
*
*
*
*

2789/2729

*

R.7,43-085+R.897-0,83

0735320498
0735320 499
0735320 500
0735320 501
0735320501
0750 118 001
0750117 197
0635900 819
0750117 198
0635300 110

Input shaft case
Input shaft front
Input shaft front
Input shaft front
Input shaft
GV front
GV
Splitter front
Splitter rear
Main shaft front
Main shaft intermediate
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft

N N N N

NUP 314 FMNR/C3

*

*
33889/33822
*

*

F 17103 K

F 17064 K
*

*

33889/33822
33885/33822
F 17054 K

0635373021
0635 421 295
0735370050
0635 421 295
0735358032
0750 118 081
0750115089
1246 203 011
0750117083
0750 118 090
0750 118 090
0735320 334
0735320 411
0750 115 227
0735320370
0735320609
0750116 033
0750117 083
1246 203 008
0750 115011

Input shaft front
Main shaft front
Main shaft intermediate
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft

FE N G N N N N

JM 612949/10

*
F 17053 K
*

*

476/472
33889/33822
33885/33822

*

R.6,82-0,79+ R.7,36-0,85 + R.9,06-1,00

0750117 347
0735371591
0735321543
0735320493
0735321106
0735321108
0735298 255
0735370730
0750117083
1246 203 008
0750115233

R.9,06-0,83

Input shaft front
Input shaft
Input shaft rear
GV case
GV front
GV rear

* Availability to be advised

N N I N

*

F 17108 K

33885/33822

*

0735 410 468
0735321011
0735358170
1246 203 008
0735410 309
0735 410 308
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R.9,06-0,83

Main shaft front
Main shaft intermediate
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft

J N N

*
F 17053 K

*

476/472
33885/33822

*

0735371591
0735321 543
0735320493
0735321 106
0735321108
0735370730
1246 203 008
0750 115 233

Input shaft front
Main shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Selector mechanism
Selector mechanism

N NV N N N

R.5,66-0,69 + R.6,10-0,66 + R.6,69-082 + R.7,53-0,82

NUP 314 FMNR/C3

*
*
*
*
*
*

*

6314 NR/C3

33889/33822

33885/33822
F 17054 K

*

*

0750 118 082
0750 118 090
0735320 314
0750 115 284
0750 115 134
0750115282
0750115 283
0735320154
0635333049
0750117083
1246 203 008
0750115011
0635 300 086
0635 303 053

R.6,70-0,73

Input shaft case
Input shaft front
Input shaft front
Main shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Selector mechanism
Selector mechanism

S N R N N

32209 F
NUP 314 FMNR/C3
30217 F

*
*
*
*
*
*

*

6314 NR/C3

33889/33822

33885/33822
F 17054 K

*

*

0635373021
0750118082
0750117078
0750 118 090
0735320 314
0750 115 284
0750 115 134
0750115282
0750115 283
0735320154
0635333049
0750117083
1246 203 008
0750115011
0635 300 086
0635 303 053

R.6,70-0,78+ R.6,70-0,82

Input shaft front
Main shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft

68

J N N N

NUP 314 FMNR/C3

*
*
*

*

0750 118 082
0750 118 090
0735320 314
0750 115 284
0750 115 134
0750 115 282
0750115 283
0735320154

* Availability to be advised
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Bearings

OEM

Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear

Reverse shaft
Selector mechanism
Selector mechanism

JEE N N N

6314 NR/C3

33889/33822

33885/33822
F 17054 K

*

*

R.6,70-0,78+ R.6,70-0,82
0635333049
0750 117 083

1246 203 008
0750 115011
0635 300 086
0635303 053

R.741-1,0

Input shaft front
Main shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear (Bearing with ball)
Main shaft rear (Bearing with needle)
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Selector mechanism
Selector mechanism

N N N N N

NUP 314 FMNR/C3

6314 NR/C3
NUP 314 FMNR/C3
33889/33822
33885/33822
F 17054 K

*

*

0750118082
0750 118 090
0735320314
0750 115 284
0750 115134
0750 115 282
0750115283
0735320 154
0635333049
0750118 082
0750117083
1246 203 008
0750 115011
0635 300 086
0635 303 053

R.6,70-0,57 + R.6,70-0,60 + R.6,70-0,69 + R.7,41-0,84

Input shaft front
Input shaft
GV front
GV
Splitter front
Splitter rear
Main shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Selector mechanism
Selector mechanism

N N N N Y

NUP 314 FMNR/C3

*
NUP 314 FMNR/C3
*

*

33889/33822

6314 NR/C3

33889/33822

33885/33822
F 17054 K

*

*

0750 118 082
0735358032
0750 118 081
0750 115 089
1246 203 011
0750117 083
0750 118 090
0735320314
0750 115 284
0750 115134
0750 115 282
0750115283
0735320 154
0635333049
0750117083
1246 203 008
0750 115011
0635 300 086
0635 303 053

Input shaft front
Input shaft
GV front
GV
Splitter front
Splitter rear
Main shaft front

* Availability to be advised

FEE N N N N

R.7,65-0,71+R.7,67-0,78 + R.8,90-0,84 + R.9,00-0,835

NUP 314 FMNR/C3

NUP 314 FMNR/C3
*

33889/33822

*

0750 118 082
0735358032
0750 118 081
0750115089
1246 203 011
0750117083
0750 118 090
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R.7,65-0,71+R.7,67-0,78+ R.890-0,84 + R.9,00-0,835

Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft

B N N N Y

6314 NR/C3

33889/33822

33885/33822
F 17054 K

0735320 314
0750 115 284
0750 115 134
0750115282
0750115 283
0735320154
0635333049
0750117083
1246 203 008
0750115011

R.6,75-083+R.7,72-1,00

Input shaft front
Main shaft front (With input shaft 1310
302 007,1310 302 014, 1310 302 015)
Main shaft front
Main shaft (With input shaft 1310 302
007,1310 302 014, 1310 302 015)
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft

1

JM 612949/10

*

CONE F 15101

*

*
F 17053 K

*

476/472
33889/33822
33885/33822

*

0750117 347
0735370987
0750117 562
0735321027

0735321 543
0735320 493
0735321 106
0735321 106
0735321108
0735 298 255
0735370730
0750117 083
1246 203 008
0750 115 233

R.567-0,70+ R.6,37-0,74 + R.6,37-0,82 + R.6,98-1,00 + R.7,03-0,58 + R.7,03-0,70 + R.7,03-0,81

Input shaft front
Main shaft front
Main shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Main shaft rear
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Selector mechanism
Selector mechanism
Selector mechanism

N N N N N Y

NUP 314 FMNR/C3

*

*

F 17099 K

6314 NR/C3
NUP 314 FMNR/C3
F 15047
32309 F
F 17054 K

*
*

*

0750 118 082
0735455012
0750 118 090
0735320 499
0735320 314
0750 115 284
0750 115 134
0750 115 282
0750115 283
0735320 154
0635333 049
0750 118 082
0635 410 167
0750117 010
0750117 778
0750 115011
0635 300 086
0635 303 062
0635303 053

70
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Bearings

OEM
R.6,37-1,00+R.7,03-1,00

Input shaft case
Input shaft front
Main shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Selector mechanism
Selector mechanism
Selector mechanism

S S O N

32209 F
30217 F

*
*
*
*
*
*

*

6314 NR/C3
NUP 314 FMNR/C3
F 15047
32309 F
F 17054 K

0635373021
0750117078
0750 118 090
0735320314
0750 115 284
0750 115134
0750 115 282
0750115 283
0735320 154
0635333049
0750 118 082
0750117010
0750117 778
0750 115011
0635 300 086
0635 303 062
0635 303 053

R.6,37-1,00+R.7,03-1,00 + R.9,01-1,00

Input shaft case
Input shaft front
Input shaft front
Main shaft front
Main shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Main shaft rear
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft
Selector mechanism
Selector mechanism
Selector mechanism

N T N N N

32209 F
NUP 314 FMNR/C3
30217 F

*
*

F 17099 K
*
*
*
*
*

*

6314 NR/C3
NUP 314 FMNR/C3
*

F 15047
32309 F
F 17054 K

*
*

*

0635373021
0750118082
0750117078
0735455012
0750 118 090
0735320499
0735320314
0750 115 284
0750 115 134
0750 115 282
0750115 283
0735320 154
0635333049
0750 118 082
0635 410 167
0750117010
0750117778
0750 115011
0635 300 086
0635 303 062
0635 303 053

R.9,08-1,00

Input shaft front
Main shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front

* Availability to be advised

BN N N

NUP 314 FMNR/C3

*
*
*
*
*
*

*

6314 NR/C3
NUP 314 FMNR/C3
F 15047

0750118082
0750 118 090
0735320314
0750 115 284
0750115134
0750 115 282
0750115283
0735320 154
0635333049
0750 118 082
0750117010

71
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R.9,08-1,00

Counter shaft rear 1 32309 F 0750117 778
Reverse shaft 1 F 17054 K 0750 115011
Selector mechanism 1 * 0635 300 086
Selector mechanism 1 * 0635 303 062
Selector mechanism 1 * 0635303 053

R.6,98-0,82

Input shaft front 1 NUP 314 FMNR/C3 0750 118082
Input shaft 1 * 0735358032

GV front 1 NUP 314 FMNR/C3 0750 118 081

GV 1 * 0750 115 089

Splitter front 1 * 1269298 951
Splitter rear 1 F 15047 0750117 010
Main shaft front 1 * 0735 455012
Main shaft 1 F 17099 K 0735320 499
Main shaft 1 * 0750 115 284
Main shaft 1 * 0750115 134
Main shaft 1 * 0750 115 282
Main shaft 1 * 0750115 283
Main shaft 1 * 0735320 154
Main shaft rear 1 6314 NR/C3 0635333049
Main shaft rear 1 NUP 314 FMNR/C3 0750 118 082
Main shaft rear 1 * 0635410 167
Counter shaft front 1 F 15047 0750117010
Counter shaft rear 1 32309 F 0750117 778
Reverse shaft 1 F 17054 K 0750 115011
Selector mechanism 1 * 0635 300 086
Selector mechanism 1 * 0635 303 062
Selector mechanism 1 * 0635303 053

R.7,03-0,58+R.7,03-0,70+ R.9,01-0,82

Input shaft front 1 NUP 314 FMNR/C3 0750 118 082
Input shaft 1 * 0735 358 032

GV front 1 NUP 314 FMNR/C3 0750118 031

GV 1 * 0750 115 089

Splitter front 1 * 1269298 951
Splitter rear 1 F 15047 0750117 010
Main shaft front 1 * 0750118090
Main shaft 1 * 0735320 314
Main shaft 1 * 0750 115 284
Main shaft 1 * 0750115 134
Main shaft 1 * 0750 115 282
Main shaft 1 * 0750115 283
Main shaft 1 * 0735320 154
Main shaft rear 1 6314 NR/C3 0635333049
Main shaft rear 1 NUP 314 FMNR/C3 0750 118 082
Main shaft rear 1 * 0635410 167
Counter shaft front 1 F 15047 0750117010
Counter shaft rear 1 32309 F 0750117778
Reverse shaft 1 F 17054 K 0750 115011
Selector mechanism 1 * 0635 300 086
Selector mechanism 1 * 0635 303 062
Selector mechanism 1 * 0635303 053
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Input shaft front
Main shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft

N N

R.567-0,70+ R.6,37-0,82 + R.6,37-1,00 + R.6,98-1,00

NUP 314 FMNR/C3

*

F 17099 K

NUP 314 FMNR/C3
F 15047
32309 F

F 17054 K

0750118082
0735455012
0735320 499
0750 115 284
0750115134
0750 115 282
0750 115 283
0735320 154
0750 118 082
0750117010
0750117778
0750115011

R.9,01-1,00

Input shaft front
Main shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft rear
Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft

N N N N

NUP 314 FMNR/C3

*

F 17099 K

NUP 314 FMNR/C3
F 15047
32309 F

F 17054 K

0750118082
0750 118 090
0735320499
0750 115 284
0750 115134
0750 115 282
0750115 283
0735320 154
0750118 082
0750117010
0750117 778
0750 115011

R.6,98-0,82

Input shaft front
Input shaft
Input shaft

GV
Splitter front
Splitter rear

Main shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft

Main shaft rear

Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft

B N N N N N

NUP 314 FMNR/C3

*
*

NUP 314 FMNR/C3

*

F 15047

*

F 17099 K

NUP 314 FMNR/C3
F 15047
32309 F

F 17054 K

0750118082
0750115089
0735358032
0750 118 081
1269 298 951
0750117010
0735455012
0735320 499
0750 115 284
0750 115 134
0750115282
0750115 283
0735320 154
0750 118 082
0750117010
0750117 778
0750115011

R.9,01-0,82

Input shaft front
Input shaft
Input shaft

GV
Splitter front
Splitter rear

* Availability to be advised

N N N

NUP 314 FMNR/C3

*
*

NUP 314 FMNR/C3

*

F 15047

0750 118 082
0750 115 089
0735358032
0750118081
1269 298 951
0750117010
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Fersa | o
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Main shaft front 1 * 0750 118 090
Main shaft 1 * 0735320314
Main shaft 1 * 0750 115 284
Main shaft 1 * 0750 115134
Main shaft 1 * 0750 115 282
Main shaft 1 * 0750 115 283
Main shaft 1 * 0735320 154

Main shaft rear 1 6314 NR/C3 0635 333049

Main shaft rear 1 NUP 314 FMNR/C3 0750118082

Counter shaft front 1 F 15047 0750117010
Counter shaft rear 1 32309 F 0750117 778
Reverse shaft 1 F 17054 K 0750 115011
se-680

Input shaft front 1 F 19042 0501 398 244

Main shaft front 1 NUP 310 FM/C3 0501 398 245
Main shaft 1 * 0735320501
Main shaft 1 * 0635 300 237
Main shaft 1 * 0735320837
Main shaft 1 F 17099 K 0735 320 499
Main shaft 1 * 0735321028

Main shaft rear (New Type) 1 * 0501 398 233
Main shaft rear (Old Type) 1 * 0735358128
Counter shaft front 1 3382/3320 0501 398 246
Counter shaft rear 1 2789/2720 0501 398 247
Reverse shaft 1 * 0635300 110

Case housing 1 * 0635 303053

Gear shift system 6 * 0735 298 125

Input shaft front 1 NUP 314 FMNR/C3 0750 118082

Main shaft front 1 * 0735320 154
Main shaft 1 * 0735320471
Main shaft 1 F 17084 K 0501 398 351
Main shaft 1 * 0735 320 407
Main shaft 1 F 17099 K 0735 320 499
Main shaft 1 * 0735320837

Main shaft rear 1 * 0735455012

Counter shaft front 1 F 15047 0750 117 883
Counter shaft rear 1 32309 F 0635374019
Reverse shaft 1 * 0501 398 211
Case housing 1 * 0635 303 053

* Availability to be advised



POSITION

Main shaft front
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft
Main shaft

Main shaft rear

Counter shaft front
Counter shaft rear
Reverse shaft

JE N N N N

NUP 314 FMNR/C3
33889/33822
33885/33822

F 17054 K

. .
oo...'

Bearings

0750 118 090
0735320314
0750 115 284
0750115134
0750 115 282
0750115283
0735320 154
0750118082
0750117083
1246 203 008
0750 115011

Fersa

* Availability to be advised
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0501 203518
0501 304 461
0501 398 211
0501 398 216
0501 398 230
0501 398 232
0501 398 233
0501 398 239
0501 398 244
0501 398 245
0501 398 246
0501 398 247
0501 398 348
0501 398 349
0501 398 351
0501 398 714
0501 398 842
0501 398 848
0635 100 085
0635 100 086
0635 100 087
0635 100 088
0635 100 089
0635 100 090
0635 100 091
0635 300 086
0635300 110
0635 300 237
0635303053
0635 303 062
0635 304 S04
0635 304 905
0635 330 009
0635 330 050
0635331219
0635 331 224
0635331 270
0635 331 384
0635 331 390
0635 332 007
0635332033
0635332057
0635 332 066
0635332132
0635333021
0635333028
0635 333 045
0635333049
0635333129
0635338035
0635 338 048
0635338 049
0635 338 090
0635 360 007
0635370016
0635370017

*

LM 503349 A/LM 503310

*

NUP 310 FM/C3

*
33117 F
*

*

F 19042
NUP 310 FM/C3

3382/3320

2789/2720
F 19009
F 19009

F 17084 K
F 19010
F 19010

NUP 314 FMNR/C3
30307 F
30308 F
30309 F
30212 F
32212 F
32214 F
LM 67048/LM 67010

6218 C3
6313C3
16014
*

F 16008
F 16011
6001 2RS
F 16015
6009 C3
6203 2RS/C3
6208
6213 2RS/C3
6216 C3
*

6307
6308
6312C3
6314 NR/C3
6309
*
61915(C3
F 18052

*

*

32015 F
32016 XF

0635 370020
0635370023
0635 370 030
0635 370 049
0635 370 050
0635370053
0635371005
0635371011
0635 371 020
0635371022
0635371029
0635371032
0635371033
0635371036
0635 372 002
0635372003
0635372013
0635372021
0635 373 008
0635373010
0635373018
0635373021
0635 374002
0635 374019
0635 375 004
0635 375 007
0635 376 002
0635 376 005
0635376014
0635376 023
0635 410 167
0635416 118
0635416 243
0635 416 244
0635 416 273
0635 416 275
0635 421 189
0635 421 210
0635 421 254
0635 421 276
0635 421 295
0635 421 307
0635 421 317
0635 450 098
0635450 119
0635 450 006
0635501 357
0635501 398
0635501 937
0635501 940
0635501 951
0635501 954
0635900 109
0635 900 407
0635900616
0635 900 686
0635900819

32013 XF
32008 XF
32022 XF
LM 48548/LM 48510
M 84548/M 84510
M 86649/M 86610
6218 C3
30214 F
30208 F
30214 F
30217 F
30206 F
30210 F
30209 F
30304 F
30305 F
30305 F
30307 F
32212F
32218F
32213 F
32209 F
32305 F
32309 F
31311F
31313F
33111F
33115F
33213F
33208 F

*

NJ310FM

*
NJ 1024 FM
*
*
NUP 311 FMNR/C3
*

NUP 314 FMNR/C3
NUP 314 FMNR/C3
*

NUP 308 FM/C3
NUP 212 FM

*

NU 1011 FM
*
33889/33822
33885/33822
33207 F
M 88043/M 88010 B
3877/3820
HM 803145/HM 803110
6314 NR/C3
NUP 311 FMNR/C3
NJ 309 FM
61915 C3

*



| 0m | Fersa

0735 320 466 F17100 K
0735 295 200 32306 F 0735320471 “
0735298125 p 0735 320 483 F 17051 K
0735298 169 + 0735 320 484 F 17051 K
0735 298 254 * 0735320 486 F 17088 K
0735298 255 * 0735 320 487 F 17086 K
0735 300 149 F17101K 0735 320 492 F 17054 K
0735300 150 F17100 K 0735 320 493 F 17053 K
0735 300 459 JM 511946/)M 511910 0735320 496 F 17082 K
0735 300 460 539/532 X 0735320 4598 *
0735300478 CONE 33207 F 0735320499 F 17099 K
0735300 479 CONE 32306 F 0735320500 F 17062 K
0735 300 480 CONE 32306 F 0735320501 *
0735300 495 30314 F 0735320548 3
0735 300 509 33208 F 0735320549 *
0735300510 A 33262 A/33461 0735320551 F 17085 K
0735300511 33885/33822 0735320568 *
0735300512 33889/33822 0735320 584 F 17084 K
0735300513 45285 A/45221 0735320609 *
0735 300559 * 0735320731 *
0735301 005 * 0735320732 *
0735301 274 * 0735 320 786 F 17084 K
0735301 558 47490/47420 0735320799 *
0735 301 601 30215 F 0735320816 F 17063 K
0735301 881 p 0735320819 F 17061 K
0735302 926 33216 F 0735320837 =
0735 320042 F 17054 K 0735320847 F 17059 K
0735320105 F 17064 K 0735320871 &
0735320 114 * 0735320873 *
0735320 154 . 0735 320 896 F 17081 K
0735320210 * 0735320933 *
0735320 211 * 0735320941 *
0735 320 261 F 17052 K 0735320950 *
0735320 262 F 17053 K 0735321010 *
0735320272 * 0735321011 F17108 K
0735320 273 " 0735 321012 F 17058 K
0735320 274 * 0735321013 F17057 K
0735320314 * 0735 321027 *
0735320 33L F17103K 0735321028 *
0735320370 - 0735 321072 F 17056 K
0735 320 371 F 17051 K 0735321087 F 17038 K
0735320 374 F 17064 K 0735321103 *
0735320377 F17104 K 0735321106 *
0735320378 F17031K 0735321108 &
0735320379 * 0735321 145 F 17040 K
073532039 F 17052 K 0735321 147 F 17039 K
0735 320 407 * 0735321383 *
0735320411 * 0735321392 *
0735320417 F17102 K 0735321 393 *
0735320418 F 17083 K 0735321 394 *
0735 320 451 F 17098 K 0735321 432 *
0735 320 452 F 17087 K 0735321 437 *
0735 320 460 * 0735 321 449 *
0735 320 461 * 0735321 450 *
0735 320 462 F 17085 K 0735321 451 *
0735 320 465 F 17101 K 0735321 454 5
0735321 487 .
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0735321 494
0735321 495
0735321527
0735321528
0735321529
0735321530
0735321531
0735321 543
0735321 546
0735321 560
0735321591
0735330025
0735330043
0735330136
0735330418
0735330479
0735330597
0735330615
0735330712
0735330 785
0735330799
0735330800
0735330801
0735330 804
0735 340 080
0735358014
0735358032
0735358128
0735358 155
0735358170
0735358170
0735358192
0735358313
0735358 314
0735 358 346
0735368 084
0735370033
0735370037
0735370050
0735370055
0735370059
0735370063
0735370 064
0735370 165
0735370 216
0735370298
0735370 299
0735370438
0735370 462
0735370513
0735370 647
0735370728
0735370730
0735370742
0735370987
0735371 096

Fersa

F 17059 K
F 17056 K

*
*

*

F 17062 K

6218 C3
6213 ZMNR/C3
16014
*

6213 2RS/C3
6309 2RS
*

6218 C3
F 18056
F 18054
F 18055
16014

F 19111
F 19087
F 19087

*

*

*
30216 F

*

F 15047
4580/4535
32310F
32020 XF
34306/34478
30215F
31313F
31315F
2789/2729
*

CONE F 15084
JM 720249/JM 720210
JM 612949/]M 612910
476/472
3386/3325

*

JF 4049/)F 4010

0735371372
0735371 406
0735371 464
0735371503
0735371515
0735371563
0735371591
0735371599
0735371 604
0735371 605
0735371607
0735371741
0735371 748
0735371 749
0735371779
0735371811
0735371894
0735 371 966+ 4472 298 146
0735371 994
0735372156
0735372213
0735372217
0735372271
0735410001
0735410029
0735410034
0735410051
0735410057
0735410076
0735410 109
0735410110
0735410136
0735 410 240
0735410 241
0735410 243
0735410271
0735 410 308
0735410 309
0735 410 468
0735455012
0735455018
0735455023
0735 455 040
0735455114
0735 455 298
0735455 311
0735 455 320
0735541 136
0750 115 006
0750115011
0750 115021
0750 115 059
0750 115 089
0750115111
0750115112
0750115114
0750 115116

CONE F 15084
CONE F 15213
32022 XF
30214 F
33889/33822
CONE 4395
*

HM 807046/HM 807010 BT
5395/5335
F 15212
344/332
F 15246
CONE F 15110
33208 F
F 15104
2789/2729
F15114
F 200032
33209 F
5395/5335
31313 F

*

*

NUP 311 FMNR/C3
NUP 309 FN/C3
*

F 19008
F 19009
F 19010
F 19009
*

F 19039
F 19008
F 19008

F 19075
F 19075
F 19037
F 19016

*

32306 F

*

F 19039
*
F 17054 K
F 17087 K
F 17085 K



0750115128
0750115134
0750 115 224
0750 115 225
0750 115 226
0750115 227
0750 115 229
0750 115 233
0750 115 255
0750115 282
0750 115 283
0750 115 284
0750 115 298
0750 115 299
0750115 303
0750 115 304
0750115310
0750 115 324
0750115 325
0750115 326
0750 115 327
0750 115 366
0750 115 369
0750115 427
0750 115 430
0750 115 435
0750 115 531
0750115533
0750 115 534
0750 115 553
0750 115 554
0750115 565
0750 115 566
0750 115 567
0750 115 584
0750 115 955
0750115 956
0750115 957
0750 115 958
0750 115959
0750 115 969
0750115970
0750 115 971
0750 115972
0750115973
0750116 002
0750116 033
0750 116 036
0750 116 048
0750116 100
0750 116 104
0750 116 133
0750 116 165
0750 116 166
0750116 197

*
*

*

F 17061 K
F 17108 K
F 17064 K
F 19111

F 17056 K

*
*
*

*

F 17040 K
F 17039 K

*
*

F 17041 K

*
F 17057 K
*

*

F 19087
F 17056 K
F 19087

F 17038 K
F 17083 K
F 17088 K
F 17087 K
F 17081 K
F 17107 K
F 17064 K
F 17063 K
F 17062 K
F 17061 K
6218 C3

*
*

*

6009 C3
F 16206
*
F 18052
61915 C3
6216 NR/C3

0750 116 206
0750116 233
0750 116 365
0750 116 373
0750 116 394
0750 116 404
0750116 422
0750117 003
0750 117 008
0750 117 009
0750117010
0750 117 011
0750 117 024
0750 117 030
0750117 062
0750117 078
0750 117 079
0750 117 081
0750117 083
0750117 141
0750 117 144
0750 117 167
0750117 169
0750117177
0750117 191
0750 117 197
0750117 198
0750 117 199
0750117 203
0750 117 205
0750117 210
0750117 232
0750117 233
0750 117 251
0750 117 255
0750 117 284
0750117 308
0750117 312
0750 117 314
0750117 323
0750117 326
0750117 332
0750 117 340
0750 117 346
0750 117 347
0750117 353
0750117 367
0750 117 381
0750 117 402
0750 117 406
0750117 418
0750 117 431
0750 117 442
0750 117 507
0750117 516
0750117 518
0750 117 524

6213 2RS/C3
6009 C3
6213 2RS NR/C3
6309 2RS
6218 C3
6216 NR/C3
F 18052
JW 6049/)JW 6010
32310F
5395/5335
F 15047
4580/4535
32011 XF
F 15047
JL 819349/]L 819310
30217 F
33262 A/33461
45285 A/45220 B
33889/33822
27695/27620
47490/47420
37425/37625
32205 BF
28985/28921
34306/34478
*
2789/2729
344/332
*

HM 88649/HM 88610
JLM 710949 C/JLM 710910
CONE 4395
*

CONE F 15084
JM 716649/]M 716610
31312F
M 86649/M 86610
45285 A/45221
JM 822049/JM 822010
LM 501349/LM 501310
JM 714249/)M 714210
31313F
33021 F
387 A/383A
JM 612949/]M 612910
M 88048/M 88010
32028 XF
30216 F
F 15191
47490/47420
32210F
*

30207 F
CONE F 15110
F 15051 C
47490/47420
32309 F
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0750 118 284 *
0750 117 529 31313 F 0750 118 447 *
0750 117 534 32218 F 0750 118 471 F 19039
0750 117 562 CONE F 15101 0750 118511 33208 F
0750 117 570 JP 12049 A/JP 12010 0750115116 *
0750117 621 ST 0750 120 067 33889/33822
0750117 625 32014 XF 0750 120 098 CONE 33207 F
0750 117 640 JM 205149/JM 205110 0750120 217 32209 F
0750 117 651 32210 F 0750 120 290 47490/47420
0750 117 664 EETE 0750 120 291 33889/33822
0750117 676 32016 XF 0750120 294 32310F
0750117 677 F 15246 0750 120 295 387 A/383A
0750117 678 F 15191 0750 120 330 JM 205149/JM 205110
0750 117 732 E15104 0750 370 285 CONE 33207 F
0750117 773 F 15104 109812 4005 25877/25820
0750117778 32309F 1203302110 *
0750 117 785 32011 XF 1246 203 007 33889/33822
0750 117 794 * 1246 203 008 33885/33822
0750 117 799 * 1246 203 011 *
0750 117 802 30210F 1266 298 951 :
0750117817 32028 XF 1259 255 coio
0750117 S 1Vl 807046/ HM 807010 BT 1272 298 946 FTRK ZF 1272.298.946
0750117 570 . 1292 298 905 FTRK ZF 1292.298.905
075011 875 TG 1295 298 946 FTRK ZF 1295.298.946
0750117 831 JF 4049/IF 4010 1295 258 947 *
0750 117 833 e 1307 202 116 28580/28521
0750 117 892 JLM 710949 C/JLM 710910 1507 2030713 2580/2520
0750 117 992 30314 F 1307 204 275 F 15278
0750 118 001 * 1336 304 021 *
0750 118 005 F 19016 5840 333 089 32024 XF
0750 118 006 F 19010 5841300574 33216 F
0750 118007 * 5841333574 33216 F
0750118010 F 19075
0750118012 *
0750 118015 NUP 311 FMNR/C3
0750 118016 *
0750118017 *
0750118019 F 19019
0750 1180383 F 19037
0750 118 067 F 19009
0750118077 NUP 314 FMNR/C3
0750 118081 NUP 314 FMNR/C3
0750 118082 NUP 314 FMNR/C3
0750 118090 *
0750 118 129 F 19022
0750118130 F 19008
0750118 131 F 19008
0750118135 F 19010
0750 118 137 *
0750 118 153 F 19009
0750118178 *
0750118191 F 19062
0750 118198 F 19061
0750 118 220 F 19038
0750 118 258 F 19062

82



83



84



85



86



87









EXPERTS
IN BEARING
SOLUTIONS

W Years

EUROPE
Spain \ Zaragoza

Headquarters Regional branch
TIf:4+34 976 333850 TIf:+34 876 269 571
fersa@fersa.com fersaiberia@fersa.com

www.fersa.com

NORTH AMERICA ASIA SOUTH AMERICA
U.S.A \ Ohio China \ Jiaxing Brazil \ Sao Paulo
TIf: +1 567-661-0806 TIf:+86 (0) 573 8271 6335 TIf: 455 41 3132 5109
fersa.usa@fersa.com fersa.cn@fersa.com fersa.brasil@fersa.com

88010034001000

CAT FS ZF

FSZF-V4-0218



